0101 - 25m Precision LSR

Competitor

241
663
410
1411
760
1569
503
625
77
345
039
1344
1336
644
1830
049
634
1647
1287
1591
1001
1844
934
1020
594
553
680
1470
645
1821
681
1822
1332
053
1462
534
988
466
1096
1670
607
1317
1708
1471
162
1337
1646
827
1658

ARAAARARRAARADWWWWWWWWWRINNNNNNNNNNEERERRLEEREREE G0Uo0sWwN -
COINODINPONNROOONIOTRONRPOOOVONRWNPRPOOONOUA~WNRO

Andy Ferrara
Brian Sedgbeer
Neil Jones
Brian Girling

Bill Vaughan
Chris McLean
Kjell Middleton
Neil Roberts
Alan Warner
Roger Hodgkins
Mike Barton
Martin Hull
Andy Spong
David Royle
Mark Stamper
Martin Benton
Walter Robinson
Alan Cox

Peter Cotton
Lee Hughes
Robin Heath
Andy McGee
Paul Holdstock
Mark Daish
Jaco Lubbe
Colin Oswald
Michael Skinner
Martin Stafford
Richard Russell
Campbell Muir
Julie Robinshaw
Donald Robertson
Dev Deverell
Michael Bevan
John Breakwell
Brian Murphy
James Church
Mike Lunnon
Mark Harrison
Bob Nicholson
Tim Read
Douglas Voak
Paul Buckland
David Stafford
Ronald Corner
Jan Deverell
Malcolm Hare
Michael Wilson
Sharon Strowger

0102 - 25m Precision GRCF

Competitor

410
1469
075
943
77
345
454
625

O~NO O WN P

Neil Jones

Paul Tester
Tony Bowden
Bert Brookes
Alan Warner
Roger Hodgkins
Robert Libbiter
Neil Roberts

Practice 1

Score
93
91
87
93
85
85
91
89
85
88
89
87
85
79
84
92
87
86
83
85
88
86
82
84
77
82
76
83
72
81
85
74
78
78
74
82
70
70
84
69
77
72
69
77
81
71
67
50
54

X

OFRPPFPFPOFPFPNOOOOOOOORFROORFROOOOOOOONNOFRPREPNFPOFRPORFRPROOONPFONREFWW

Practice 1

Score
100
96
96
97
99
96
96
95

X
5
2
5
5
6
4
3
3

Practice
Score
96
91
95
88
85
89
84
87
84
89
87
91
86
91
89
81
86
85
82
82
84
81
87
85
80
86
85
77
82
79
74
83
75
79
78
75
87
79
73
81
76
81
76
58
55
73
67
66
48

Practice
Score

99

99

100

97

96

98

98

98

2

X Score

3

OCQOOPFRPROOOOONOFRPROOOO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOCORPFORFRFPFPPFPOFPFPPFPWOORLRNORPNOOORLMNDN

2

X Score

NNWO S~ DSOO-N

Practice 3

95
96
89
87
93
89
86
85
92
84
84
81
87
88
83
82
82
83
88
84
79
84
82
82
91
78
85
84
89
80
79
80
83
78
83
77
75
82
73
79
73
70
78
75
71
62
61
62
52

OO0OO0OORORPRRFROOOOOROROROOWROROOORRRPRORRPRREPNRPRREPNRPRPRPORRPREPNOOWRNX

Practice 3

100
99
98
99
98
98
98
98

Whwhowo ooX

Total
Score
284
278
271
268
263
263
261
261
261
261
260
259
258
258
256
255
255
254
253
251
251
251
251
251
248
246
246
244
243
240
238
237
236
235
235
234
232
231
230
229
226
223
223
210
207
206
195
178
154

Total
Score
299
294
294
293
293
292
292
291

X

OI—‘I—‘l\)I—‘I—‘I\J(JOOI\JOI—‘OI—‘OI—‘I—‘I—‘OI—‘(JOI—‘Ol\)I—‘OI—‘N-b-bOQJQJ-bG’I—‘N(AJ-bI—‘I—‘QJQJNNQJUTCDB

X
20
15
12
15
15
10

9

8

Std
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9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

1096
1806
901
1295
1637
987
049
034
173
503
1287
1591
594
596
198
1317
859
927
476
053
681
534
466
1336
1095
755
254
1363
1830
784
118
382
937
1822
026
584
1810
1121
1341
848
1828
433
1187
553
1097
1296
1454
1308
1650
1647
1087

Mark Harrison
Chris Newman
Ash Toone

Carl Stobbs
Dave O'Dea
Charles Bestwick
Martin Benton
Neil Francis
Ron Crispin
Kjell Middleton
Peter Cotton
Lee Hughes
Jaco Lubbe
Patrick Pritchett
Darren Digby
Douglas Voak
David Graham
Peter Blackbee
Martin Maldar
Michael Bevan
Julie Robinshaw
Brian Murphy
Mike Lunnon
Andy Spong
Peter Cooper
Keith Upton
Donald Ideson
Ade Sell

Mark Stamper
Chris Webb
Mark Callaghan
Martin Isterling
Gavin Milligan
Donald Robertson
Simon Baker
Alan Pitfield
Matthew Libbiter
Mark Rowan
James Atkinson
Rod Wylam
John Crouch
John Kime

Sam Marko
Colin Oswald
Stephen Bushnall
Craig Stobbs
Lynnemarie Smith
Steve Black
Steve Caruana
Alan Cox

Dave Dallaston

0121 - 25m Precision LBP

O©CoO~NOOUA,WNLE

Competitor

257
241
938
149
943
1022
672
1825
1121

Mick Gault
Andy Ferrara
David Erskine
Bryan Clarke
Bert Brookes
Steve Lamb
Andrew Sherriff
Andy Fellerman
Mark Rowan

97
98
97
98
99
97
93
93
95
95
95
96
97
93
96
96
98
94
93
94
96
94
94
92
91
94
93
95
96
85
94
96
92
93
92
92
94
90
88
87
90
92
85
86
80
92
90
78
83
73
69

OQOFRPONNEPEPNONNPONWNNONPEPWNUOPRPONENWNPERPWONDNNNWOPRPNOOWERNPEPWOWNWOIN

Practice 1

Score
99
95
94
99
96
92
90
86
85

X
5
1
2
5
2
1
0
1
0

95
95
95
94
93
94
99
98
94
96
95
95
95
94
93
91
93
95
97
96
95
95
96
96
96
94
95
92
93
99
91
93
94
93
93
90
92
90
92
94
94
92
90
89
90
79
87
85
72
82
77

Practice
Score
99
98
96
94
94
95
95
90
86

OCQOOFRNRPFPRFPFPFPWOWFRPEPNWONWRFRPPFPORPNWONEPENPWOWWWWRWAONONWWAOUIORMAERARERPEPDNNWW

2

OQCOFRPNWOWER M

98
96
97
97
97
98
96
97
98
95
96
94
93
98
96
98
94
95
94
94
93
95
93
95
95
94
94
94
91
95
94
90
93
93
93
95
91
96
96
92
89
88
91
88
89
86
78
91
89
89
81

100
95
95
92
92
94
96
93
80

OQOONPFPFOORFRPRNOORFRFPWRARONPFPFOORPNANPFPWWWONRPRPPFPWOWRAODWONAEANWWEANIMMPIOFRPWWWRAW

Practice 3
X Score

ONNNNENDNDX

290
289
289
289
289
289
288
288
287
286
286
285
285
285
285
285
285
284
284
284
284
284
283
283
282
282
282
281
280
279
279
279
279
279
278
277
277
276
276
273
273
272
266
263
259
257
255
254
244
244
227

Total
Score
298
288
285
285
282
281
281
269
251

COWNAWWUIRNRAOUNOUINARNWNOCOONONIDOOOO DA NOoGRoBErol M~ G®

X
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0122 -

~NO U WNPE

0123 -

O~NO U WN P

25m Precision LBR

Competitor

659 Charlie Sears

943 Bert Brookes
1022 Steve Lamb
1837 Marek Pawlik

1865 Lorraine Chaplin-Madden

1852 Tony Sims
1308 Steve Black

25m Precision AP

Competitor

257 Mick Gault

241 Andy Ferrara

050 Dave Berry

149 Bryan Clarke
1817 Timothy Fawcett

345 Roger Hodgkins

680 Michael Skinner
1430 Robert Clark

0141 - 25m Precision MLP

NNNNNRPRRRRERERREREE
RWONRPROCOONOUDWNROOCO®NOUOAWNE

25

0142

o~NOOTh~W

Competitor

1281 Stuart Rankine
627 Alan Robinson
774 James Walton
533 John Munt
053 Michael Bevan

1822 Donald Robertson
938 David Erskine

1315 Rod Philpott

1836 Doug Glaister
584 Alan Pitfield
836 Alexander Winters
613 Colin Reed
424 Robert Kendall
841 John Woods
476 Martin Maldar

1551 David Spittles

1670 Bob Nicholson
230 John Emmerson
068 Paul Boet
345 Roger Hodgkins

1345 Terry Pearce

1154 R Smith

1282 Graham McCallum

1870 David Pritchard
125 Donald Carroll

- 25m Precision MLR

Competitor

836 Alexander Winters

050 Dave Berry

230 John Emmerson

627 Alan Robinson

629 Dave Robinson
1315 Rod Philpott

382 Martin Isterling

750 Bill Turmeau

Practice 1

Score
96
97
92
88
86
88
75

X

PORFRPONDIMDS

Practice 1
Score X

78
79
66
72
68
61
65
46

[eNoloNoNoNoNeNe)

Practice 1
Score X

48
44
40
43
44
40
44
42
43
41
45
39
40
42
40
42
41
43
45
39
41
35
45
30
31

OCOoOO0OFrRFRPROFRPRPFPOOOFRPROOFRPROOFRPROOR,FLPORO

Practice 1
Score X

42
45
44
47
47
38
42
45

OQOFRPNOOOO

Practice 2 Practice 3
Score X Score X
98 5 95 2
98 3 92 1
96 2 92 1
86 1 90 0
83 1 88 1
73 0 89 0
79 0 72 0
Practice 2 Practice 3
Score X Score X
87 O 84 O
81 O 85 0
78 0 78 0
80 O 64 O
63 O 66 O
51 O 61 O
50 1 56 0
49 0 62 O
Practice 2 Practice 3
Score X Score X
47 1 44 2
42 1 46 0
47 0 44 1
43 1 44 0
41 0 44 0
48 1 41 0
45 0 40 0
42 0 44 1
43 0 42 2
43 1 43 1
42 0 40 0
44 1 43 1
45 2 41 0
43 1 41 0
43 0 43 1
43 0 40 0
42 0 41 0
43 0 32 0
35 1 37 0
37 0 38 0
35 0 37 0
35 0 35 0
25 0 21 0
26 0 26 0
29 0 0 0
Practice 2 Practice 3
Score X Score X
49 1 46 1
49 2 43 0
43 0 48 0
42 0 42 1
42 0 40 1
43 0 48 1
45 1 41 0
40 0 41 0

Total
Score X
289
287
280
264
257
250
226

FPowryoR

Total
Score X
249 0
245 0
222 0
216 0
197 0
173 0
171 1
157 0

Total
Score
139
132
131
130
129
129
129
128
128
127
127
126
126
126
126
125
124
118
117
114
113
105

91
82
60

OOOI—‘I—‘ONI—‘OOI—‘I\)I\)I\)I—‘I\)I\)I\)OI—‘I—‘I\)I—‘I\)OO><

Total
Score X
137 2
137 2
135 0
131 1
129 3
129 2
128 1
126 0

wnn?
o

Std
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9 1345 Terry Pearce

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

446
533
1317
553
651
068
173
157
424
938
613
201
258
1697
433
1647

Colin Lee

John Munt
Douglas Voak
Colin Oswald
Martin Savage
Paul Boet

Ron Crispin
Michael Cook
Robert Kendall
David Erskine
Colin Reed

lan Dixon
Charles Geldart
George Tondryk
John Kime
Alan Cox

39
42
40
39
42
37
40
38
34
38
41
37
41
34
18
15
21

[eNeoNololoNololoNoloNoNoN i i o Ne)

43
41
39
43
40
41
39
37
42
37
39
42
34
36
36
23
11

[eNeoNololoNololol Nololol NoNol N

43
41
45
42
41
44
42
43
42
43
36
35
38
41
26
37
10

[ecNeoNoNoh NeolloloNoh JollololoNoNeNe

125
124
124
124
123
122
121
118
118
118
116
114
113
111
80
75
42

QOO O0OFrRPROO0OORFRFRPROONRFRRFREFLO

* After the prizegiving, we discovered that the stats software was tie-breaking using the wrong countback system

for this event. We have therefore decided to award a joint 1** place on this occasion.

0301 - 50m Precision GRSB

NNNNNNNRPRREPREPRRER
OCURWNRPOOO~NOUTNMNWNROO®NOODAMWNE

Competitor

241 Andy Ferrara
410 Neil Jones
1020 Mark Daish

1514
77
634
503
476

1687

1411
553

1806
594
345
987

1814

1317
927
681
039
607

1825

1471
055
466

1646

David Gilchrist
Alan Warner
Walter Robinson
Kjell Middleton
Martin Maldar
Tony Le Signe
Brian Girling
Colin Oswald
Chris Newman
Jaco Lubbe
Roger Hodgkins
Charles Bestwick
Dennis Bay
Douglas Voak
Peter Blackbee
Julie Robinshaw
Mike Barton

Tim Read

Andy Fellerman
David Stafford
John Bibby
Mike Lunnon
Malcolm Hare

0302 - 50m Precision GRCF

O©CoO~NOUA,WNPEF

10

Competitor

796
410
1469
075
77
345
755
943
198
1750

Linda Welsh
Neil Jones

Paul Tester
Tony Bowden
Alan Warner
Roger Hodgkins
Keith Upton
Bert Brookes
Darren Digby
Tim Hirst

11 1111 John Heaton

Practice 1

Score
97
95
93
91
91
88
84
89
88
90
90
88
90
88
86
81
79
92
83
82
82
85
79
84
70
73

X

POORFRPROOOFRNMNORPRFPOORFRPROOOOONODNNLEF

Practice 1

Score
94
93
91
97
86
85
88
88
87
86
90

X
4
2
0
6
2
1
1
0
1
2
0

Practice 2 Practice 3
Score X Score X
99 4 96 5
94 0 96 2
91 1 95 1
90 0 95 0
94 2 90 0
90 2 96 1
94 0 96 2
92 1 92 3
94 3 90 1
92 3 89 0
90 0 89 2
94 2 86 1
90 1 88 1
89 0 86 0
87 0 89 0
92 2 86 1
88 2 88 1
87 0 73 1
86 2 79 1
81 1 85 1
77 0 86 0
88 1 71 0
82 1 82 1
78 0 81 2
83 2 73 0
50 0 73 0
Practice 2 Practice 3
Score X Score X
95 3 93 2
94 3 94 0
94 2 95 2
90 1 86 2
93 1 94 3
92 1 89 2
87 0 90 1
87 1 89 0
86 1 89 1
80 0 89 1
81 1 83 0

Total
Score
292
285
279
276
275
274
274
273
272
271
269
268
268
263
262
259
255
252
248
248
245
244
243
243
226
196

Total
Score
282
281
280
273
273
266
265
264
262
255
254

X

PNVNNWRONRARWUIWRRPNWWWARNWRORALRE

PWWRENROOODRO O

Std
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12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

0321

e
PBowo~v~ouohrwNnek

0322

~NO O WN P

901 Ash Toone
1096 Mark Harrison
1317 Douglas Voak

553 Colin Oswald

681 Julie Robinshaw
1363 Ade Sell

937 Gavin Milligan

173 Ron Crispin

717 Vince Inman
1830 Mark Stamper
1650 Steve Caruana

289 Jeremy Greenslade

466 Mike Lunnon

503 Kjell Middleton

594 Jaco Lubbe

495 Eddy McCready

474 Matthew Warne
1454 Lynnemarie Smith

430 Walter Keverne
1295 Carl Stobbs
1296 Craig Stobbs

- 50m Precision LBP

Competitor
257 Mick Gault
149 Bryan Clarke
241 Andy Ferrara
943 Bert Brookes
1022 Steve Lamb
938 David Erskine
1844 Andy McGee
254 Donald Ideson
055 John Bibby
1750 Tim Hirst
1825 Andy Fellerman

- 50m Precision LBR

Competitor
659 Charlie Sears
943 Bert Brookes
358 William Horne
1852 Tony Sims
1022 Steve Lamb
474 Matthew Warne

1865 Lorraine Chaplin-Madden

0341 - 50m Precision MLP

O©CoO~NOUA WNPEF

Competitor
533 John Munt
222 Allan Edwards
938 David Erskine
627 Alan Robinson
613 Colin Reed

1281 Stuart Rankine
345 Roger Hodgkins
841 John Woods
836 Alexander Winters

10 1282 Graham McCallum

11
12

1670 Bob Nicholson
125 Donald Carroll

81
75
82
92
81
79
86
72
86
78
72
79
79
76
81
64
76
69
61
67
27

QOO0 O0CO0OONOOOFrRrROOFrR,OFrROOOOo

Practice 1

Score
92
87
82
83
81
79
80
84
73
75
70

X
0
2
0
1
0
0
1
1
0
0
0

Practice 1

Score
85
81
80
69
62
53
29

X
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Practice 1
Score X

40
33
33
39
24
26
29
33
20
27
7
13

[eNeoNoNoloNoloNeol lolNeNe)

85 1 87 1
91 0 87 0
85 1 84 0
77 0 81 0
82 0 84 1
88 1 76 1
70 0 85 1
83 0 82 0
69 0 82 0
79 0 76 0
85 0 75 1
70 1 77 0
77 1 69 0
82 0 66 1
72 0 69 0
81 0 69 0
72 0 64 1
72 0 64 1
59 0 70 0
52 0 65 0
45 0 27 0
Practice 2 Practice 3
Score X Score X
91 2 97 2
73 1 87 1
86 1 75 0
85 0 73 0
72 0 87 0
79 0 81 0
77 0 81 2
75 0 76 0
73 1 78 1
79 0 70 0
75 1 57 0
Practice 2 Practice 3
Score X Score X
72 1 81 2
82 1 75 0
82 1 73 0
76 0 68 1
81 1 68 1
44 0 48 0
40 0 51 0
Practice 2 Practice 3
Score X Score X
38 0 27 1
38 0 34 0
32 0 39 0
33 1 31 0
42 1 35 0
43 0 27 0
25 0 31 0
27 0 25 0
36 1 27 0
15 0 22 0
8 0 21 0

8 0 4 0

253
253
251
250
247
243
241
237
237
233
232
226
225
224
222
214
212
205
190
184
99

OCOORFRPOOWRRFPFPFPOONMNNORFLRON

Total

Score X
280 4
247 4
243 1
241 1
240 0
239 0
238 3
235 1
224 2
224 0
202 1

Total
Score X
238 3
238 1
235 1
213 1
211 2
145 0
120 0

Total
Score
105
105
104
103
101

96
85
85
83
64
36
25

cocoorocoocorNvOORX

mmmmmmmmmog
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0342 - 50m Precision MLR

e el
SREhEBoom~wourwnr

14
15

0501

e ol
SRR REBowco~v~ourwN R

16
17
18

0502

NP RPRRRRRRRRE
Covm~NOUAWNROOINOORWDN -

Competitor

358
629
050
651
1317
627
938
068
553
613
424
533
173
1647
1697

William Horne
Dave Robinson
Dave Berry
Martin Savage
Douglas Voak
Alan Robinson
David Erskine
Paul Boet
Colin Oswald
Colin Reed
Robert Kendall
John Munt

Ron Crispin
Alan Cox
George Tondryk

- America Match GRSB

Competitor

663
167
1022
634
784
1275
1470
77
1411
476
882
1845
049
798
1471
324
607
1340

Brian Sedgbeer
Keith Cox
Steve Lamb
Walter Robinson
Chris Webb
Paul Atkinson
Martin Stafford
Alan Warner
Brian Girling
Martin Maldar
Derek Morris
Keith Mepham
Martin Benton
James West
David Stafford

Peter Hathaway-Jones

Tim Read
Bernard Bond

- America Match GRCF

Competitor

167
1022
1435

034
1629

476
1269
1630

784

77

783
1342

345

049

755
1111

440
1266
1413
1759

Keith Cox
Steve Lamb
Frank Heymel
Neil Francis
Rolf Filbig
Martin Maldar
Rolf Pobel
Armin Kairies
Chris Webb
Alan Warner
Peter Watts
Lee Weatherburn
Roger Hodgkins
Martin Benton
Keith Upton
John Heaton
Richard Knight
Torsten Riewe
Gerhard Stofer
Erhard Stoll

Practice 1
Score X

32
39
21
26
33
14
8
23
22
25
7
19
25
4
24

[eNeoNololoNoloNololol NoloNeNe]

Practice 1

Score
95
93
95
91
88
88
91
90
88
90
80
85
87
86
88
74
89
60

X
3
2
1
0
3
1
1
1
0
2
0
2
0
1
2
0
1
0

Practice 1

Score
93
93
92
95
96
92
83
81
87
80
78
86
89
84
87
81
81
78
82
76

X
1
3
1
3
3
1
0
0
1
0
0
1
3
0
0
0
3
0
0
2

Practice 2 Practice 3
Score X Score X
35 0 45 0
38 0 32 0
44 0 36 0
32 0 36 0
33 0 18 0
28 0 32 1
28 0 37 0
21 0 23 0
23 0 19 0
18 0 13 0
18 0 26 0
14 0 9 0
7 0 7 0
9 0 16 0
0 0 0 0
Practice 2 Practice 3
Score X Score X
97 2 97 4
92 1 98 1
92 1 88 0
91 1 87 0
85 1 94 2
91 1 88 2
89 0 86 0
83 0 92 2
90 2 86 1
89 2 80 0
89 1 89 3
89 1 80 1
80 0 85 0
76 2 89 2
79 0 79 0
86 0 70 0
50 0 64 0
45 0 63 0
Practice 2 Practice 3
Score X Score X
99 7 97 3
98 3 97 4
98 6 96 1
96 2 95 1
92 1 93 1
96 3 91 3
95 3 98 7
94 4 98 2
94 0 92 0
96 3 95 4
94 1 99 5
90 1 94 2
92 2 85 0
92 0 89 1
87 4 90 0
90 1 92 3
91 4 90 3
93 5 88 0
88 2 86 0
92 3 82 0

Total
Score
112
109
101

94
84
74
73
67
64
56
51
42
39
29
24

Total
Score
289
283
275
269
267
267
266
265
264
259
258
254
252
251
246
230
203
168

Total
Score
289
288
286
286
281
279
276
273
273
271
271
270
266
265
264
263
262
259
256
250

cocoocoocoococoocorroooo X

OOOONORPRWORNONNOORB
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21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

0521

1

2

0522

O~NO O WN P

0701

848
937
382
1296
1096
173
1341
201
1295
1436
1650
1761
1760

Rod Wylam
Gavin Milligan
Martin Isterling
Craig Stobbs
Mark Harrison
Ron Crispin
James Atkinson
lan Dixon

Carl Stobbs
Bruno BliRe
Steve Caruana
Sieglinde Janus
Helmut Ulbrich

- America Match LBP

Competitor
943 Bert Brookes
1022 Steve Lamb

- America Match LBR

Competitor

1022 Steve Lamb
783 Peter Watts
943 Bert Brookes
543 Dave Nicholson

1865 Lorraine Chaplin-Madden
882 Derek Morris
591 Robin Pratt
324 Peter Hathaway-Jones

- Timed & Precision 1

X Class

NNNNNRPRRRRRERERREREE
RONRPOOONOUBRWNROOONOORWNE

25
26
27
28
29

Competitor
632 John Robinson
090 Norman Brown
1426 Taff Wilcox
711 Paul Stockill
296 Dave Hackett
1637 Dave O'Dea
784 Chris Webb
1828 John Crouch
1792 Tom Ellaway
198 Darren Digby
987 Charles Bestwick
167 Keith Cox
1155 Mike Chinery
777 Alan Warner
849 Brian Yard
503 Kjell Middleton
1287 Peter Cotton
683 Jim Smith
410 Neil Jones
760 Bill Vaughan
1397 Mick East
1022 Steve Lamb
1569 Chris McLean
1635 Kieran Barry
1151 Stan Wescombe
798 James West
007 Charles Murton
408 Jim Jones
1773 Morné Van Dalen

75
71
79
60
75
71
76
58
47
40
50
45
44

[eNoNooNoNol NoloNoleNoNe]

Practice 1
Score X
69 0
74 0

Practice 1

Score X
86 3
83 1
72 0
67 0
37 0
48 0
29 0
15 0

Practice 1

Score X
118
120
120
119
118
118
120
118
117
116
118
117
120
118
118
119
119
118
119
118
120
117
118
115
117
115
115
114
115

GOONNPFPWOOWERNORARNDRRAIIONNENOOOOWRAOOOO-N

87
84
84
93
88
77
72
78
86
89
83
82
76

OFRPPFPFPOOOONPFOERLN

Practice 2
Score X
96 1
84 0

Practice 2
Score X
93 5
88 1
94 2
66 0
85 0
66 0
72 0
71 1

Practice 2

Score X

120
117
117
118
119
119
117
119
119
120
118
120
115
117
118
116
116
116
114
116
113
117
117
118
116
118
118
119
115

A OWNOOWNNWNOWRARWRAMRTTOWOUORADMRFRLOOITOORAWMAO

85
91
81
90
76
91
88
88
87
88
80
82
82

OQOOPFrRPROOOFRPROONNEPE

Practice 3
Score X
91 0
82 0

Practice 3
Score X
88 0
93 2
86 1
82 0
84 2
66 0
64 1
64 0

Practice 3
Score X

60
60
60
60
60
60
60
59
60
60
60
59
60
60
59
60
59
60
60
59
60
59
57
59
59
59
59
59
60

AP OFRPEPNNNPONWRPRORPPPWERPNENNNNWOWWPA,WW

247 1
246 2
244 2
243 0
239 0
239 1
236 0
224 0
220 0
217 1
213 0
209 0
202 0
Total
Score X
256 0
240 0
Total
Score X
267 0
264 2
252 1
215 0
206 2
180 0
165 1
150 0
Total
Score X
298 19
297 16
297 16
297 13
297 12
297 10
297 9
296 12
296 12
296 11
296 8
296 8
295 13
295 12
295 10
295 9
294 10
294 9
293 14
293 9
293 8
293 7
292 10
292 10
292 8
292 7
292 5
292 5
290 13

Std

mmmmmmmmmmmmg
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30 049 Martin Benton
31 934 Paul Holdstock
32 1470 Martin Stafford
33 1020 Mark Daish

34 1821 Campbell Muir
35 1463 Simon Walters
36 1777 Dave Kibblewhite
37 1514 David Gilchrist
38 673 Mike Shields

39 348 Keith Hodgson

A Class
Competitor
1456 Tom Conachy
310 Alan Hargrave
063 Tony Phillipson
450 David Lees
1652 Denis Linehan
1095 Peter Cooper
1750 Tim Hirst
906 Teresa Carnall
034 Neil Francis
534 Brian Murphy
1611 Chris Lewis
1347 Lindsay Copperman
1765 Leslie Kong
1835 John Eyre
1411 Brian Girling
1100 Lara Bestwick
634 Walter Robinson
1771 Dave Hayes
1329 Matthew Watts
625 Neil Roberts
1537 Jeff Ingle
850 Derek Yates
1830 Mark Stamper
1344 Martin Hull
724 Alison Tedesco
907 Bev Antrobus
927 Peter Blackbee
736 Mal Thompson
1462 John Breakwell
078 Ken Braithwaite
1065 James Paterson
1113 William Paterson
074 Sharon Bowden
725 Mick Tedesco
1268 Michael Riethorst
1332 Dev Deverell
762 Mike Vince
1845 Keith Mepham
1656 Peter Gethin
1490 Paul Langfield
558 Robert Owsianka
101 John Bucknell
1353 Mark Davey
1245 Pat Herlihy
476 Martin Maldar
290 Tom Gregg
607 Tim Read
633 Ray Robinson
823 Rae Wills
533 John Munt

UOBRDBARAARARARARNDRWWWWWWWWWRNNNNNNNNNNEEREREEREERERE oo s W -
OOV RWMNONROOOVNONRONNRPOOONOURWNPRPOOONOUANWNERO

117
117
115
113
115
117
111
115
116
107

PANRFPWOWONENNO

Practice 1
Score X
119
117
117
120
117
120
115
117
116
118
116
114
117
117
119
119
117
114
114
114
109
112
118
114
115
111
113
113
116
114
106
110
115
106
116
111
109
118
120
112
99
110
86
113
115
106
107
58
68
107

PORPFPONPNOORFRPRWUIOOWNENENWNOORRWORNWWNPMAODORNWRAREPANWNOONWEAEAD

114
116
116
115
111
118
115
107
87
101

ORRPRRONRERRENO

Practice 2
Score X
117
118
119
116
116
116
117
117
116
115
117
118
114
114
111
115
114
116
114
114
118
116
107
113
111
114
113
112
109
114
117
115
107
118
107
112
113
102
98
102
114
104
119
91
91
102
74
103
84
0

OCQOBARANRFPRFRPFPUFPWOWNONOWRNAEDNNRPFPOWRWENWNAENRFPWNNENORPREPERPANWWDNWDN

59
57
58
60
59
50
57
59
60
54

OQWWONWNMNOW

Practice 3
Score X

60
60
59
58
60
57
60
58
59
58
57
58
59
59
59
55
58
59
60
58
59
58
60
58
59
60
59
59
58
55
59
57
59
57
58
58
59
59
60
59
58
57
59
60
58
56
54
58
58
0

ONPFPORFRPONEPEPNWWWNREPRERPPEPEPNWORARNNNENWORLPEPNNPFPOORPRPORPOERPNPAPOPAEDNNE

290
290
289
288
285
285
283
281
263
262

RoOONOONRMOAO©

Total
Score X
296
295
295
294
293
293
292
292
291
291
290
290
290
290
289 1
289
289
289
288
286
286
286
285 1
285
285
285
285
284
283
283
282
282
281
281
281
281
281
279
278
273
271
271
264
264
264
264
235
219
210
107

B

=Y

PNOWNWRAROCWOPROORFRPRWRAOODOODDOOPRA,OUINJUIOOMOWOOOWOWOOOORLRAMUUCUINOUIRPFANPEFENON

o

WOWIOONOOO R
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B Class
Competitor

O©CO~NOOUTA WNPF

1591
1648
1779
1822

871

827
1536
1337
1335
1841
1454
1340

680

436
1778
1299
1612
1748

Lee Hughes
Roger Stanford
Steve Wattam
Donald Robertson
Mark Griffiths
Michael Wilson
Joseph Ingle

Jan Deverell
Michael Hall
Sharon Carter
Lynnemarie Smith
Bernard Bond
Michael Skinner
Joseph Kinnear
Nick Parry

Jane Caruana
Laura Lewis

Rob Forbes

0702 - Timed & Precision 1
X Class
Competitor

WWWWWWRNRRNNNMNNNNNNPR R R R R PR R R R
SR RN R E BB N O REN RSN R R B0~ rwN R

38
39
40

632
167
296
1426
1346
198
239
1022
582
1463
1348
683
1100
1155
1102
1200
1500
691
090
555
354
460
393
1269
1637
468
410
034
1773
1630
77
1569
1397
164
673
1353
711
1425
203
1287

John Robinson
Keith Cox
Dave Hackett
Taff Wilcox
Phil Stead
Darren Digby
Clive Ferguson
Steve Lamb
Tony Pilmer
Simon Walters
Ben Boreham
Jim Smith
Lara Bestwick
Mike Chinery
Ron Sargent
Dave Whittle
Julian Fox
Craig Somers
Norman Brown
David Ovens
Dave Holt
Andy Lowe
Chris Pannell
Rolf Pobel
Dave O'Dea
John Lynch
Neil Jones
Neil Francis
Morné Van Dalen
Armin Kairies
Alan Warner
Chris McLean
Mick East

Phil Cowling
Mike Shields
Mark Davey
Paul Stockill
Mark Neal
Dave Dodson
Peter Cotton

Practice 1
Score X

117
118
113
114
111
113
109
111
112
109
109
105
110
113
115
81
56
53

QOOPRARNPFPFONORFRLRA~AONMNNMNOMNMOW

Practice 1
Score X

120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
119
119
120
120
119
119
120
119
120
119
120
120
119
118
118
119
118
119
118
117
120
117

11
10
12
10
10

~NOOINDANNPRPROIOONDRDRIIOWORDOOODONOWUIUINNPRDOUITOOOO®

Practice 2
Score X
117
111
113
114
111
112
113
110
106
108
107
96
114
79
67
97
110
102

PRPPRPPRPOPRPWOONEPENPWPFRPRWWW

Practice 2
Score X
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
119
119
120
120
119
120
120
120
119
119
119
120
120
119
120
119
120
120
117
120

=Y

=Y

=Y

=Y

G)CXJIl:\CDG)@U'ICD@CDCD-D-\I\IO\IGDG)G)G)CD\IO-D-@-D-(JOU‘I\I\ICD-D—G)CDI—‘@@G’O@

Practice 3
Score X

60
58
58
55
58
55
57
57
58
58
55
58
27
58
57
56
57
55

OQOFRPNOONOFRPRWEFENPFPFOOWOLPR

Practice 3
Score X

60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
59
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
59
60
60
59
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60

PO WORWNWARMNIOPRPWOUIORNUORANONOOIOWWOOUIOIO OO

Total
Score
294
287
284
283
280
280
279
278
276
275
271
259
251
250
239
234
223
210

Total
Score
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
299
299
299
299
299
299
299
299
299
299
299
299
298
298
298
298
298
298
298
298
297
297
297

X

PEPNNMNMNDNONPFPOORMOOREROOWN

X

26
26
24
24
24
23
20
19
18
18
17
17
14
14
14
14
11
22
20
20
18
18
18
18
17
17
16
14
11
19
19
17
17
16
15
14
14
20
19
17

@
o

(ONONONO)

o

WHTTTITTONDNDNDDDDDDLDNDNDNOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO L
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41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

1293

228 Dave Emery

1273 Frank Heiken

614 Tony Cannon
458 Pete Lomas

1635 Kieran Barry
Peter Toogood

810 Alan Whittle
476 Martin Maldar
725 Mick Tedesco
717 Vince Inman
798 James West
180 Ash Dagger

1310
1302
558

A Class

AAAADNADWWWWWWWWWWRNRNRNNNNNNNNRPRRRRERRERR R R
ORWNPOOOINOOTNRERONROOONOURWONRPRPOOONOUAWNROOONOUOAWNE

46

987
1435
596
901
1266
1864
1771
1629
1652
1268
1245
1151
1267
906
839
1792
784
1490
1291
1065
007
1111
1270
1765
450
1497
1301
430
533
173
049
625
848
074
1066
1097
1436
026
210
1095
1295
075
1456
408
1641
101

Steve Jugg
David Walker
Robert Owsianka

Competitor

Charles Bestwick
Frank Heymel
Patrick Pritchett
Ash Toone
Torsten Riewe
Philip Dwyer
Dave Hayes
Rolf Filbig

Denis Linehan
Michael Riethorst
Pat Herlihy

Stan Wescombe
Markus Crome
Teresa Carnall
Russell Woodham
Tom Ellaway
Chris Webb
Paul Langfield
Robert lllius
James Paterson
Charles Murton
John Heaton
Klaus Muller
Leslie Kong
David Lees

Toni Young
Chris Mills
Walter Keverne
John Munt

Ron Crispin
Martin Benton
Neil Roberts
Rod Wylam
Sharon Bowden
John Norris
Stephen Bushnall
Bruno BliRe
Simon Baker
Paul Drake
Peter Cooper
Carl Stobbs
Tony Bowden
Tom Conachy
Jim Jones

Gel Cannon
John Bucknell

118
119
117
120
118
116
117
118
117
118
112
120
118
112
59

WWORUIoOoOWkR,RAUIUITWEFOWOUIO

Practice 1
Score X
120
120
120
120
119
119
119
120
120
120
119
119
118
119
119
119
119
119
119
117
119
118
120
118
118
118
116
117
118
117
117
117
118
116
116
117
117
117
118
114
114
120
112
114
119
119

A OWONRFPNPFRPPFRPONNPOOROORPPRAOOOOUITWANOUUIOUIONDNNNNOOROODWOIOOWOOON OO

120
118
120
118
119
120 1
120
118
119
118
120
110
108
116
119

WNPAONWOUOIOIONNOITO OO

Practice 2
Score X
119 1
119
119
119
120
120
120
119
120
119
119
120
120
119
119
119
119
120
118
120
118
119
118
119
119
119
120
119
119
119
118
120
118
119
118
118
116
115
112
120
118
119
117
118
119
119

ANPEANNRFRPOOORMRIOARANWOONRARADMNOONDPOOIOUIOOONUOINWPRAROONONRERERAAMADMOOIOOO O

59
60
60
59
60
60
59
60
60
60
60
60
60
54
60

PO bhPrRPOONBAEARARANOOSD

Practice 3
Score X

60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
59
60
60
59
60
60
60
60
60
59
60
60
60
60
59
60
60
60
60
60
59
60
60
58
58
59
59
58
59
60
60
56
58
50
60
57
50
50

PRPOOWWWRORNWOOWNUIWNNOWNRARWNNAWOWRARPMPWOWARARIUIWRWNOWRARPAWWAA

297
297
297
297
297
296
296
296
296
296
292
290
286
282
238

Total
Score
299
299
299
299
299
299
299
299
299
299
298
298
298
298
298
298
298
298
297
297
297
297
297
297
297
297
296
296
296
296
295
295
294
294
293
293
292
292
290
290
290
289
289
289
288
288

16
15
14
13
12
19
15
11
11

11
16
14

10

mmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmg
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47
48
49

581 John Pilmer
1246 Padraig Herlihy
937 Gavin Milligan

B Class

O©CoO~NOUAWNPEF

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46

Competitor

1015 Ollie Dagger
1689 Mark Nicholas
1750 Tim Hirst
1656 Peter Gethin

790 Bryan Weir
1591 Lee Hughes

688 Steve Smoothy
1636 Gerry McCarthy
1837 Marek Pawlik

871 Mark Griffiths

755 Keith Upton
1342 Lee Weatherburn

534 Brian Murphy
1347 Lindsay Copperman

907 Bev Antrobus
1761 Sieglinde Janus

760 Bill Vaughan

390 Alec James

382 Martin Isterling

136 V Chapman
1320 Darren Squire
1449 Declan Cabhill
1768 Michael Matthews

850 Derek Yates

724 Alison Tedesco

553 Colin Oswald
1828 John Crouch

900 Paul Danks
1113 William Paterson
1759 Erhard Stoll
1413 Gerhard Stofer
1296 Craig Stobbs
1822 Donald Robertson
1309 Ray Evans

078 Ken Braithwaite
1454 Lynnemarie Smith

461 Christine Lowe

633 Ray Robinson
1271 Anne Milke

882 Derek Morris
1748 Rob Forbes
1299 Jane Caruana
1760 Helmut Ulbrich

436 Joseph Kinnear
1351 Philip Houghton
1650 Steve Caruana

0704 - Timed & Precision 1 SG

O~NO O WN P

Competitor

090 Norman Brown

725 Mick Tedesco

212 Vanessa Duffy

460 Andy Lowe
1292 Brian McManus

001 Rob Adam

074 Sharon Bowden
1013 Richard Perry

117 3
117 4
115 3

Practice 1
Score X
120
120
119
118 1
119
117
118
116
118
118
119
116
117
118
119
118
119
115
119
116
117
118
116
115
115
118
120
112
110
115
110
115
116
114
118
113
117
109
115
119
117
108
117
112
105
108

OQONDNONRFPPFPWWWWRFRWFRWAONOWOWNUINFPWONNWOOOAORMONNWNOOFRLPORMOOW

Practice 1
Score X

119
114
117
109
113
114
115
109

OONFONMD

110 7
110 4
109 6

Practice 2
Score X
120
119
120
120
119
120
118
120
117
117
119
118
118
118
116
116
114
119
115
118
116
117
116
118
116
115
110
119
119
115
119
114
109
114
106
117
115
113
115
97
108
117
99
96
116
87

PAROPROUITWNNWOWRANPFPWORODWOADRMONOONWWNOOWOPRWWRMRIONOWOOOINDOOOOO

Practice 2
Score X

117
116
113
117
114
114
113
117

WWWWNNNW

60 4
60 4
60 3

Practice 3
Score X
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
59
60
60
56
60
59
58
59
60
60
59
59
59
60
57
59
58
59
57
59
58
60
59
59
58
60
57
58
50
47
55
47
59
48
46
49
56
39
59

PFRPONPFPFRPNORFRPROWOREFPNWORWNWNNNEFENNWANNWWOWRMROWWRRWLWIAORARPRPWEADIMPE

Practice 3
Score X

59
59
58
60
59
57
57
58

NFPFPNOORFPW

287 14
287 12
284 12

Total
Score X
300 13
299 17
299 14
298 22
298 6
297 16
296 17
295 12
295 11
295 8
294 17
294 15
294 13
294 12
294
294
293 1
293
293
293
293
292
291
291
290
290
289
289
289
289
288 1
287
285
285
282
280
279
277
277
275
273
271
265
264
260
254

=Y

=Y

NOINOODODUITWNNOORAROUTTONNNOOOOOWNNWO©OUI OO N

Total
Score X
295
289
288
286
286
285
285
284

hoOOOANE

o

WHIOITOIOITTTTONNONOOOOOO L

VOLONLLOOOS
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9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

0721

O~NO O~ WN P

0722

561 David Payne
1187 Sam Marko
1103 Andy Duffy
1346 Phil Stead

341 Laurie Hinds
1222 Jason Bray

811 Pete Whomersley

698 Dave Stanley

837 Andy Witheridge
1587 Steven Murphy

591 Robin Pratt
1409 George Granycome

187 Fred Davis
1719 Malcolm Myles
1180 Andy Jarman

839 Russell Woodham
1523 Tony Leader

639 Viv Rogers

808 Barry Whitehead

557 lan Chamberlain

296 Dave Hackett
1173 Peter Savage

417 Mike Pearce
1855 Jonathan Moore
1764 Stuart Burford

871 Mark Griffiths
1874 James Sparks
1868 R Belcher
1786 Patrick McKnight

068 Paul Boet

737 Josie Adam
1548 lain Dunn
1748 Rob Forbes
1332 Dev Deverell

927 Peter Blackbee
1767 Tony Maclean

240 David Ferguson

850 Derek Yates

805 Malcolm White

634 Walter Robinson
1829 Paul Fenner

245 Ron Flint

- Timed & Precision 1 LBP

Competitor

164 Phil Cowling

228 Dave Emery

393 Chris Pannell

748 Graham Trimmer
1750 Tim Hirst
1425 Mark Neal

639 Viv Rogers

325 Jim Hattersley

- Timed & Precision 1 LBR

X Class

abhwNPEF

Competitor

090 Norman Brown
393 Chris Pannell
164 Phil Cowling
1569 Chris McLean
748 Graham Trimmer

112
110
111
113
98
112
112
102
117
104
106
110
102
103
102
103
93
105
101
96
86
104
103
102
110
96
103
98
109
110
90
91
82
83
92
99
94
95
97
55
70
52

QO OO0 O0CO0OO0CO0OO0O0OO0OO0OWOOOONPFPPFPWOOFRPROOORFRPROOWOOWONOONMNOOO

Practice 1
Score X

118
119
118
119
110
95
118
96

P WORrOO b

Practice 1

Score X
119
120
118
117
114

N O1TWwWh oo

112
117
110
109
116
113
107
112
114
113
107
105
112
115
110
106
111
100
107
108
116
109
91
101
97
100
96
95
82
83
103
99
98
100
81
76
88
83
80
97
72
85

Practice 2
Score X

118
116
116
109
115
117
95
34

QOO0 O0CO0OO0CORrROFRPROOO0ODOO0OO0OOOFRROWRFROFRPROWELNWORNPFPORFRPUIPOREER

OFrRrOONWEANDN

Practice 2

Score X

119
118
119
115
117

WNNWN

60
57
58
56
60
47
53
58
39
53
57
54
55
48
54
56
60
59
54
57
58
45
60
49
44
54
50
56
55
52
52
45
55
51
53
45
35
35
33
56
50
55

Practice 3

QOO0 O0CO0OO0COO0ORrRFPFOOFRPROOOFRFPNOFRPROOFRPRWPFROOORFRFROFRPRNOOPRFPROONDNNDN

Score X

60
60
60
58
60
60
57
37

59
59
59
60
60

OrRFRPA~ARPLPR~AWW

Practice 3
Score X

P WNWhA

284
284
279
278
274
272
272
272
270
270
270
269
269
266
266
265
264
264
262
261
260
258
254
252
251
250
249
249
246
245
245
235
235
234
226
220
217
213
210
208
192
192

QO OO OCOOCOFRFPNOWROOOWNRPRWEARPREPNWANNMNWAPRPRWOOWOERLNWWW

Total
Score X

296
295
294
286
285
272
270
167

Total
Score
297
297
296
292
291

PUO~NO OO

19
10
12
10

omwnwwm

Std

wmnwnD
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A Class
Competitor
725 Mick Tedesco
717 Vince Inman
1837 Marek Pawlik
228 Dave Emery
1348 Ben Boreham
625 Neil Roberts
639 Viv Rogers
074 Sharon Bowden
283 Doug Green

O©CO~NOOUTA WNPF

B Class
Competitor
1275 Paul Atkinson
987 Charles Bestwick
543 Dave Nicholson
417 Mike Pearce
1865 Lorraine Chaplin-Madden
736 Mal Thompson
882 Derek Morris
591 Robin Pratt
957 Nicholas Bailey
10 1742 Aaron James
11 002 Vic Adams
12 1308 Steve Black
13 1370 Adrian Sweet
14 1852 Tony Sims
15 1871 Eddie Parkes
16 871 Mark Griffiths

O©CoO~NOUITA WNPF

0723 - Timed & Precision 1 AP
Competitor

1 393 Chris Pannell
2 645 Richard Russell
3 162 Ronald Corner

0742 - Timed & Precision 1 MLR
Competitor

050 Dave Berry
590 Nigel Porter
691 Craig Somers
774 James Walton
784 Chris Webb
1160 Kevin Gray
292 Paul Griffiths
584 Alan Pitfield
530 lan Mowbray
10 711 Paul Stockill
11 1317 Douglas Voak
12 533 John Munt
13 798 James West
14 938 David Erskine
15 382 Martin Isterling
16 036 Dennis Barnfield
17 1320 Darren Squire
18 433 John Kime
19 1096 Mark Harrison
20 805 Malcolm White
21 496 John McCue
22 068 Paul Boet
23 672 Andrew Sherriff

O©CoO~NOUA,WNPEF

Practice 1
Score X
113
116
119
115
117
114
117
113
111

PNRFRPONWODNPRE

Practice 1
Score X
109
112
111
113
110
108
107
111
113
110
98
102
101
95
94
110

OQOFRPONOONRFRPFRPFPOAMANOLPR

Practice 1
Score X
113 2
92 1
59 0

Practice 1
Score X

118
118
116
119
115
119
110
114
115
113
107
111
117
101
115
107
99
111
112
97
99
81
111

PORPOFRPRFPNONONWONNENRAWWEFOOOG

Practice 2
Score X
118
116
116
114
113
113
103
102
103

NOWNEFENRFPEFEFW

Practice 2
Score X
116
115
113
111
113
112
112
107
102
108
112
109
97
111
98
96

P OOORPNOOONWENNRERPE

Practice 2
Score X
109 O
95 2
77 0

Practice 2
Score X

118
117
118
112
115
111
116
114
108
107
110
104
105
111
96
102
106
100
94
102
105
90
58

OQOOOFRPNNREFPEPNUFRPEFEPNOWWOORO WOU

Practice 3

Practice 3
Score X

60
59
55
59
57
59
56
60
60

PWORNNEFEENDN

Practice 3
Score X

60
58
59
57
56
58
56
56
58
51
58
55
60
52
54
25

Score X

49
45
18

Practice 3

0
0
0

Score X

60
60
60
59
59
56
59
57
54
55
56
57
48
58
54
55
56
49
50
56
37
54
54

QO OO OCOFRLNORFRPNEFEPENFPOOONNRPFPFOR~W

POOPRPROOFRPRFRPROFRPRWORFREDNDN

Total
Score X
291
291
290
288
287
286
276
275
274

rOOR~AOOOINNDO

Total
Score X
285
285
283
281
279
278
275
274
273
269
268
266
258
258
246
231

NORRPRWNRPWRANRNUO WA

Total
Score X
271 2
232 3
154 0

Total
Score X
296 13
295 13
294
290
289
286
285
285
277
275
273
272
270
270
265
264
261
260
256
255
241
225
223

I—‘OI—‘OI\)(AJU‘I(AJ(AJ(AJ'EU‘I(DU‘II\)-&UTG’UTUT\I
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24 558 Robert Owsianka
25 1078 Brian Bostwick

0901 - Timed & Precision 2
X Class
Competitor
632 John Robinson
1426 Taff Wilcox
1155 Mike Chinery
1180 Andy Jarman
239 Clive Ferguson
1463 Simon Walters
296 Dave Hackett
1022 Steve Lamb
683 Jim Smith
1470 Martin Stafford
11 198 Darren Digby
12 1777 Dave Kibblewhite

Hoow~wounrwnrk

A Class
Competitor
1 034 Neil Francis
2 1411 Brian Girling
3 1245 Pat Herlihy
4 634 Walter Robinson
5 1332 Dev Deverell
6 1845 Keith Mepham

B Class

Competitor
1779 Steve Wattam
1778 Nick Parry
1337 Jan Deverell

871 Mark Griffiths

1340 Bernard Bond
1748 Rob Forbes

OO WN P

0902 - Timed & Precision 2
X Class
Competitor
1426 Taff Wilcox
239 Clive Ferguson
296 Dave Hackett
1463 Simon Walters
1180 Andy Jarman
783 Peter Watts
034 Neil Francis
1346 Phil Stead
1022 Steve Lamb
1269 Rolf Pobel
1155 Mike Chinery
1630 Armin Kairies
198 Darren Digby
458 Pete Lomas
558 Robert Owsianka
683 Jim Smith
711 Paul Stockill
632 John Robinson
1273 Frank Heiken
717 Vince Inman
180 Ash Dagger
1293 Peter Toogood
23 810 Alan Whittle

NNNRPRRERRRERERRREE
NROQOWO~NOURNRWNROOINOTORWNE

118 5
78 0

Practice 1
Score X
120
120
120
120
118
120
119
117
119
118
110
113

OhWwWOoOONPPONNW

Practice 1
Score X
119
115
107
119
115
118

DODWNRFREFPO®

Practice 1
Score X
119

75

116

59

116

113

O WNEFPF

Practice 1
Score X
120
120
120
120
120
120
119
120
120
119
119
120
120
119
120
120
120
120
119
118
110
118
120

=Y

=Y

=Y

[l

 —
DUITFRPOO0OOOQOOVWOHNOOOWOOOWWONOUITNEF, 00O O

60 0
46 0

Practice 2
Score X
236 1
230
227
225
227
223
221
216
213
214
211
191

OrPAEFLPNNAMUUIOR~OOBE

Practice 2
Score X
236
223
203
186
166
114

OQONOUIN

Practice 2
Score X
200
217
206
194
130
63

[oNoNeN VN _Ne

Practice 2
Score X
236
235
235
236
234
233
234
234
231
232
230
230
230
228
225
227
223
218 1
223
222
210
201
198

OO BRADNNNWWNELAMNOOUUOINONNNOOOOIO

0
1
Practice 3
Score X
239 9
237 12
237 10
237 14
237 13
237 9
238 9
236 7
235 8
225 5
230 1
223 3
Practice 3
Score X
223 5
236 5
228 2
225 6
223 2
124 0
Practice 3
Score X
227 4
237 3
205 1
213 5
205 0
194 0
Practice 3
Score X
240 16
239 16
239 11
237 14
239 14
239 9
239 12
237 11
239 14
238 16
239 16
238 2
236 6
238 9
239 16
237 9
237 8
240 22
235 5
229 5
237 5
237 14
237 6

188 5
170 1
Total
Score X
595 23
587 25
584 21
582 30
582 22
580 20
578 17
569 15
567 12
557 12
551 9
527 3
Total
Score X
578 18
574 11
538 3
530 10
504 5
356 6
Total
Score X
546 5
529 5
527 5
466 8
451 4
370 0
Total
Score X
596 31
594 31
594 27
593 34
593 28
592 24
592 24
591 30
590 28
589 30
588 31
588 12
586 19
585 19
584 24
584 21
580 21
578 44
577 13
569 13
557 20
556 19
555 20
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A Class Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3
Competitor Score X Score X Score X
1 1435 Frank Heymel 120 5 238 7 235 14
2 1246 Padraig Herlihy 120 4 232 8 238 12
3 676 Tony Short 120 5 224 4 239 9
4 1245 Pat Herlihy 120 8 228 4 235 4
5 1270 Klaus Miller 118 4 228 7 230 6
6 1111 John Heaton 109 4 225 3 236 11
7 1436 Bruno BliRe 119 7 220 4 223 9
8 1789 Graeme Calver 117 2 227 9 217 4
9 1268 Michael Riethorst 120 3 209 1 229 4
10 1291 Robert lllius 117 5 199 3 230 7
11 1295 Carl Stobbs 119 6 201 1 216 2
12 1301 Chris Mills 120 5 182 0 220 2
13 1629 Rolf Filbig 120 7 162 5 234 7
14 1097 Stephen Bushnall 69 3 201 0 227 4
15 1267 Markus Crome 120 9 227 4 136 7
16 1266 Torsten Riewe 119 6 161 2 166 3
B Class Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3
Competitor Score X Score X Score X
1 1342 Lee Weatherburn 118 7 220 5 230 1
2 1413 Gerhard Stofer 114 3 221 2 232 9
3 1636 Gerry McCarthy 119 2 220 5 228 3
4 1761 Sieglinde Janus 116 1 216 2 226 5
5 1768 Michael Matthews 107 4 214 0 234 7
6 1760 Helmut Ulbrich 119 7 203 2 227 3
7 1296 Craig Stobbs 114 1 210 2 217 5
8 900 Paul Danks 116 1 155 0 228 3
9 1759 Erhard Stoll 115 1 191 1 174 2
10 871 Mark Griffiths 120 4 187 2 166 4
11 1271 Anne Milke 102 0 167 0 133 2
12 1748 Rob Forbes 38 0 179 1 142 5
0921 - Timed & Precision 2 LBP
<no entries for this event>
0922 - Timed & Precision 2 LBR
<no X Class entries for this event>
A Class Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3
Competitor Score X Score X Score X
1 783 Peter Watts 119 7 215 0 223 5
B Class Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3
Competitor Score X Score X Score X
1 871 Mark Griffiths 115 2 202 2 225 2
2 582 Tony Pilmer 114 1 182 0 231 1
3 362 Keith Howell 111 2 203 2 207 1
4 1865 Lorraine Chaplin-Madden 99 0 183 0 219 1
5 118 Mark Callaghan 116 1 151 0 205 3
6 1748 Rob Forbes 84 0 150 0 211 0
1101 - Multi-Target GRSB
X Class
Competitor Practice1  Practice 2 Practice 3 Practice 4
1 1426 Taff Wilcox 30 28 29 30
2 632 John Robinson 27 30 30 30
3 296 Dave Hackett 28 29 29 30
4 623 Gwyn Roberts 26 30 30 30
5 090 Norman Brown 29 26 30 30
6 1397 Mick East 29 29 27 29
7 1155 Mike Chinery 28 27 29 29
8 1022 Steve Lamb 26 29 25 30

Total
Score X
593 26
590 24
583 18
583 16
576 17
570 18
562 20
561 15
558 8
546 15
536 9
522 7
516 19
497 7
483 20
446 11

Total
Score X
568 13
567 14
567 10
558 8
555 11
549 12
541 8
499 4
480 4
473 10
402 2
359 6

Total
Score X
557 12

Total
Score X
542 6
527 2
521 5
501 1
472 4
445 0

Total
117
117
116
116
115
114
113
110

wwOO P
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9 1637 Dave O'Dea

10 711 Paul Stockill

11 849 Brian Yard

12 987 Charles Bestwick
13 198 Darren Digby

14 673 Mike Shields

15 1470 Martin Stafford
16 760 Bill Vaughan

17 1635 Kieran Barry

18 1287 Peter Cotton

19 784 Chris Webb

20 1463 Simon Walters
21 408 Jim Jones

22 798 James West

23 1792 Tom Ellaway

24 410 Neil Jones

25 1569 Chris McLean

26 1773 Morné Van Dalen
27 292 Paul Griffiths

28 1777 Dave Kibblewhite
29 1151 Stan Wescombe
30 007 Charles Murton
31 1821 Campbell Muir
32 348 Keith Hodgson

A Class
Competitor
034 Neil Francis
1353 Mark Davey
067 Andy Senneck
1771 Dave Hayes
634 Walter Robinson
074 Sharon Bowden
1065 James Paterson
1652 Denis Linehan
1213 Matthew Greenall
1656 Peter Gethin
906 Teresa Carnall
284 Paul Green
450 David Lees
1490 Paul Langfield
1765 Leslie Kong
1275 Paul Atkinson
1095 Peter Cooper
1347 Lindsay
1845 Keith Mepham
755 Keith Upton
1456 Tom Conachy
725 Mick Tedesco
736 Mal Thompson
1100 Lara Bestwick
1411 Brian Girling
101 John Bucknell
476 Martin Maldar
290 Tom Gregg
850 Derek Yates
882 Derek Morris
724 Alison Tedesco
1835 John Eyre
33 558 Robert Owsianka
34 078 Ken Braithwaite
35 594 Jaco Lubbe
36 633 Ray Robinson

WWWRNNNNRNNNNNNRRRRR R R R PR
NRPOORXNOUTRWNRPOOO~NODUTNANWNROOO®NDDASWNE

28
28
25
24
26
24
29
27
26
25
26
22
24
26
24
28
28
23
26
19
26
20
21
17

Practice 1
28
27
27
26
24
24
25
22
19
27
24
21
20
20
27
25
25
21
24
24
20
26
26
20
24
24
14
22
21
22
19
21
23
6
22
19

27
25
27
27
28
25
27
27
24
23
27
26
27
24
22
25
21
26
21
23
18
23
20
20

Practice 2
30
27
25
25
27
24
26
25
27
25
26
26
25
25
24
26
22
28
24
23
26
24
24
25
26
21
28
23
23
15
20
24
21
23
22
0

26
27
27
27
23
28
24
26
27
28
26
27
23
26
28
20
26
23
25
27
24
23
22
11

Practice 3 Practice 4

25
26
27
28
25
30
23
27
30
22
24
27
28
27
25
24
25
28
25
23
26
20
19
27
21
24
28
23
25
26
25
13
8
22
25
18

28
29
30
30
30
30
26
26
29
30
26
30
29
25
27
27
25
28
26
27
27
29
26
22

28
28
29
28
30
28
29
29
27
28
28
28
28
29
24
25
28
23
26
29
27
28
29
26
26
28
27
26
25
29
27
29
28
28
9
27

109
109
109
108
107
107
106
106
106
106
105
105
103
101
101
100
100
100
98
96
95
95
89
70

Total
111
108
108
107
106
106
103
103
103
102
102
102
101
101
100
100
100
100

99
99
99
98
98
98
97
97
97
94
94
92
91
87
80
79
78
64
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B Class
Competitor

1 1779 Steve Wattam

2 1591 Lee Hughes

3 1497 Toni Young

4 1841 Sharon Carter

5 151 John Clarke

6 1778 Nick Parry

7 871 Mark Griffiths

8 1139 Peter Townend

9 1748 Rob Forbes

10 827 Michael Wilson

1102 - Multi-Target GRCF
X Class
Competitor
1426 Taff Wilcox
1155 Mike Chinery
198 Darren Digby
1397 Mick East
632 John Robinson
1022 Steve Lamb
1569 Chris McLean
164 Phil Cowling
1637 Dave O'Dea
10 1310 Steve Jugg
11 558 Robert Owsianka
12 810 Alan Whittle
13 1293 Peter Toogood
14 296 Dave Hackett
15 1287 Peter Cotton
16 1635 Kieran Barry
17 711 Paul Stockill
18 1348 Ben Boreham
19 683 Jim Smith
20 1269 Rolf Pobel
21 673 Mike Shields
22 1353 Mark Davey
23 725 Mick Tedesco
24 1500 Julian Fox
25 239 Clive Ferguson
26 1425 Mark Neal
27 1630 Armin Kairies
28 1463 Simon Walters
29 468 John Lynch
30 582 Tony Pilmer
31 783 Peter Watts
32 090 Norman Brown
33 691 Craig Somers
34 1273 Frank Heiken
35 228 Dave Emery
36 798 James West
37 821 Trevor Williams
38 1773 Morné Van Dalen
39 460 Andy Lowe
40 859 David Graham
41 1102 Ron Sargent
42 354 Dave Holt
43 1346 Phil Stead
44 476 Martin Maldar
45 1200 Dave Whittle
46 410 Neil Jones
47 034 Neil Francis
48 1302 David Walker

co~NouaPRNe

Practice 1
28
28
25
22
20
21
24
17
20
8

Practice 1
30
29
29
29
30
29
28
29
28
28
28
28
29
29
29
29
28
27
27
26
25
29
25
23
28
27
25
23
26
25
30
28
27
24
23
26
25
29
26
28
27
26
24
22
28
25
29
18

Practice 2
30
29
22
22
20
24
24
15
7
20

Practice 2
29
30
28
28
28
30
28
28
30
30
29
28
28
25
26
26
26
28
29
26
30
26
28
29
26
25
27
28
30
26
28
28
21
28
27
27
26
28
25
27
27
23
19
24
21
23
14
19

Practice 3 Practice 4

30
25
22
25
28
26
8
25
22
19

Practice 3 Practice 4

30
30
30
30
29
27
30
28
28
28
28
29
28
30
30
28
29
28
27
30
28
27
29
29
26
29
30
29
27
28
20
24
30
28
28
29
24
22
24
24
24
24
30
27
23
26
28
20

29
30
29
28
28
24
29
19
23
19

30
30
30
30
29
30
30
30
29
29
30
30
29
30
28
30
30
30
29
30
29
29
29
30
30
29
28
30
26
30
30
28
30
28
30
25
30
25
29
24
25
30
30
30
30
28
27
20

Total
117
112

98
97
96
95
85
76
72
66

Total
119
119
117
117
116
116
116
115
115
115
115
115
114
114
113
113
113
113
112
112
112
111
111
111
110
110
110
110
109
109
108
108
108
108
108
107
105
104
104
103
103
103
103
103
102
102

98
77
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A Class

WWWWWWWWWWRNRNRNRNNNNNNNRE R R PR PR R PR
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Competitor

1490 Paul Langfield
1151 Stan Wescombe
1435 Frank Heymel
1301 Chris Mills
1765 Leslie Kong

533 John Munt
1266 Torsten Riewe

581 John Pilmer
1246 Padraig Herlihy
1065 James Paterson

987 Charles Bestwick
1436 Bruno BluRke
1629 Rolf Filbig

074 Sharon Bowden

848 Rod Wylam

937 Gavin Milligan

408 Jim Jones
1295 Carl Stobbs
1792 Tom Ellaway
1291 Robert lllius
1267 Markus Crome

784 Chris Webb

450 David Lees
1771 Dave Hayes

026 Simon Baker
1095 Peter Cooper

849 Brian Yard

007 Charles Murton

430 Walter Keverne
1268 Michael Riethorst
1270 Klaus Miiller

173 Ron Crispin

284 Paul Green

901 Ash Toone

906 Teresa Carnall
1097 Stephen Bushnall
1066 John Norris

101 John Bucknell
1652 Denis Linehan

B Class

Competitor
1 1591 Lee Hughes
2 850 Derek Yates
3 1347 Lindsay Copperman
4 1656 Peter Gethin
5 871 Mark Griffiths
6 760 Bill Vaughan
7 594 Jaco Lubbe
8 1296 Craig Stobbs
9 1837 Marek Pawlik
10 136 V Chapman
11 1761 Sieglinde Janus
12 1413 Gerhard Stofer
13 724 Alison Tedesco
14 1139 Peter Townend
15 553 Colin Oswald
16 633 Ray Robinson
17 1768 Michael Matthews
18 390 Alec James
19 882 Derek Morris

Practice 1
29
27
27
26
29
27
26
26
25
25
29
25
25
28
26
26
26
25
25
25
26
24
26
25
23
26
24
27
25
25
22
25
22
24
24
26
20
18
25

Practice 1
25
29
28
24
27
23
26
24
26
26
22
24
23
21
25
24
20
19
23

Practice 2
26
28
27
26
26
27
30
25
27
26
27
29
26
24
29
27
25
29
27
26
28
27
28
26
28
27
28
22
23
18
25
25
24
22
12
20
24
25
24

Practice 2
29
28
26
27
28
28
24
27
25
23
24
24
21
19
24
17
12
15
19

Practice 3 Practice 4

29 29
28 30
29 29
30 30
27 29
27 29
26 28
29 30
29 29
29 30
28 25
27 28
29 29
27 29
24 29
26 29
28 29
25 29
26 30
26 30
23 29
26 29
22 29
24 30
27 27
21 30
22 30
26 28
26 27
28 29
29 24
25 23
25 27
22 28
29 28
24 22
21 26
24 23
0 0

Practice 3 Practice 4

29 30
26 29
28 29
30 29
25 28
26 29
25 30
26 28
24 28
27 27
25 28
25 24
25 28
26 27
13 28
21 28
30 28
27 28
14 29

Total
113
113
112
112
111
110
110
110
110
110
109
109
109
108
108
108
108
108
108
107
106
106
105
105
105
104
104
103
101
100
100

98
98
96
93
92
91
90
49

Total
113
112
111
110
108
106
105
105
103
103

99
97
97
93
90
90
90
89
85
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20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

1104

I
mPhoo~ouh~hwNRk

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

1121

A WNPF

1449 Declan Cabhill
1748 Rob Forbes
078 Ken Braithwaite
1271 Anne Milke
1759 Erhard Stoll
1096 Mark Harrison
1760 Helmut Ulbrich
1628 Olaf Braunisch

- Multi-Target SG

Competitor
090 Norman Brown
1292 Brian McManus
1103 Andy Duffy
1006 Nick Towndrow
296 Dave Hackett
1405 Rob Sanders
676 Tony Short
561 David Payne
212 Vanessa Duffy
586 David Pollock
839 Russell Woodham

1409 George Granycome

460 Andy Lowe

074 Sharon Bowden

001 Rob Adam
1786 Patrick McKnight

725 Mick Tedesco

591 Robin Pratt
1346 Phil Stead
1587 Steven Murphy

068 Paul Boet

737 Josie Adam
1764 Stuart Burford

557 lan Chamberlain
1855 Jonathan Moore
1767 Tony Maclean

805 Malcolm White
1013 Richard Perry
1523 Tony Leader

240 David Ferguson

341 Laurie Hinds
1222 Jason Bray

639 Viv Rogers

187 Fred Davis
1180 Andy Jarman
1548 lain Dunn

871 Mark Griffiths

808 Barry Whitehead

465 Michael Lucas
1829 Paul Fenner

634 Walter Robinson
1748 Rob Forbes
1874 James Sparks

- Multi-Target LBP

Competitor
639 Viv Rogers
164 Phil Cowling
325 Jim Hattersley
822 Peter Willis

22
19
15
23
22
23
17
16

Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Practice 4

Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Practice 4

23
26
25
23
28
21
25
23
21
22
19
18
18
23
21
22
20
16
23
19
19
17
21
21
20
23
23
18
14
14
17
20
18
15
16
8
14
16
22
13
13
17
12

23
23
24
22

12
21
18
20
21
10
17
20

23
23
25
25
25
24
21
22
19
23
22
26
19
27
22
22
20
23
15
25
22
25
22
22
22
20
21
14
19
22
20
14
26
18
17
21
18
14
20
14
13
14
4

21
21
23
22

27
26
22
20
20
20
18
10

28
25
24
27
25
22
21
22
24
24
23
22
26
13
19
24
24
23
20
21
23
22
19
19
16
17
15
23
23
21
22
16
3
17
18
19
19
26
4
14
7
18
15

28
25
15
21

24
19
29
20
19
24
18

29
28
28
25
19
28
27
27
29
22
27
25
28
27
28
21
23
25
28
21
21
21
21
20
24
21
21
25
24
22
18
26
28
20
18
21
15
9
14
16
20
0
14

29
30
29
23

85
85
84
83
82
77
70
52

Total
103
102
102
100

97
95
94
94
93
91
91
91
91
90
90
89
87
87
86
86
85
85
83
82
82
81
80
80
80
79
77
76
75
70
69
69
66
65
60
57
53
49
45

Total
101
99
91
88

Std
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1122

- Multi-Target LBR

X Class
Competitor Practice 1
1 090 Norman Brown 24
2 164 Phil Cowling 21
3 1569 Chris McLean 22
4 1155 Mike Chinery 19
A Class
Competitor Practice 1
1 783 Peter Watts 30
2 228 Dave Emery 25
3 725 Mick Tedesco 26
4 074 Sharon Bowden 23
5 292 Paul Griffiths 23
6 717 Vince Inman 24
7 283 Doug Green 19
8 639 Viv Rogers 16
B Class
Competitor Practice 1
1 871 Mark Griffiths 25
2 882 Derek Morris 21
3 1275 Paul Atkinson 21
4 002 Vic Adams 19
5 1425 Mark Neal 20
6 1748 Rob Forbes 22
7 324 Peter Hathaway-Jones 16
8 1865 Lorraine Chaplin-Madden 22
9 1852 Tony Sims 21

1142

NNNNRPRRRRRRRRRE
WNROOWONOUAWNROPINOORWDN =

- Multi-Target MLR
Competitor
798 James West
050 Dave Berry
691 Craig Somers
292 Paul Griffiths
1160 Kevin Gray
784 Chris Webb
711 Paul Stockill
433 John Kime
1317 Douglas Voak
938 David Erskine
530 lan Mowbray
774 James Walton
1096 Mark Harrison
805 Malcolm White
1790 Adam Bentley
558 Robert Owsianka
672 Andrew Sherriff
496 John McCue
036 Dennis Barnfield
240 David Ferguson
068 Paul Boet
313 Dermot Harman
1078 Brian Bostwick

24 1670 Bob Nicholson
1301 - Phoenix A GRSB
X Class
Competitor
1 198 Darren Digby
2 673 Mike Shields
3 711 Paul Stockill

Practice 2
29
29
21
26

Practice 2
29
27
23
24
25
22
25
19

Practice 2
24
25
23
20
24
20
19
18
21

Practice 3 Practice 4

30 29
27 30
24 28
23 27

Practice 3 Practice 4

24 29
27 26
27 28
26 30
26 26
25 28
25 27
21 23

Practice 3 Practice 4

21 25
20 28
22 27
23 28
20 25
20 26
25 24
12 22
12 7

Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Practice 4

27
26
26
25
25
25
25
18
21
12
22
24
22
22
18
24
14
14
14
16
15
8
15
8

Practice 1
42
43
47

28
29
28
26
25
23
21
21
20
24
19
17
16
19
16
20
19
15
17
17
14
20
15
12

Practice 2
46
46
39

26 29
25 30
24 26
25 27
26 26
25 27
22 28
26 26
22 25
23 29
21 25
16 28
22 24
19 22
22 25
16 20
22 23
20 26
17 24
16 21
19 22
17 23
15 17

6 18

Practice 3 Practice 4

46 49
43 50
46 49

Total
112
107

95
95

Total
112
105
104
103
100

99
96
79

Total
95
94
93
90
89
88
84
74
61

Total
110
110
104
103
102
100

96
91
88
88
87
85
84
82
81
80
78
75
72
70
70
68
62
44

Total
183
182
181

Std

Std
S
B

Std
B
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1426 Taff Wilcox
632 John Robinson
296 Dave Hackett
1022 Steve Lamb
1463 Simon Walters
1773 Morné Van Dalen
1777 Dave Kibblewhite
11 292 Paul Griffiths
12 760 Bill Vaughan
13 408 Jim Jones
14 049 Martin Benton
15 1676 Paul Holder

=
Hoo~woous

A Class
Competitor
634 Walter Robinson
1750 Tim Hirst
245 Ron Flint
558 Robert Owsianka
1095 Peter Cooper
284 Paul Green
1113 William Paterson
1065 James Paterson

O~NO U WN P

B Class

Competitor
1454 Lynnemarie Smith
1779 Steve Wattam
1778 Nick Parry
1299 Jane Caruana
1139 Peter Townend
1132 Tom Flint

OO WN PR

1302 - Phoenix A GRCF
X Class
Competitor
632 John Robinson
1426 Taff Wilcox
198 Darren Digby
810 Alan Whittle
1293 Peter Toogood
558 Robert Owsianka
1022 Steve Lamb
582 Tony Pilmer
1346 Phil Stead
1269 Rolf Pobel
783 Peter Watts
717 Vince Inman
13 1773 Morné Van Dalen
14 673 Mike Shields
15 1273 Frank Heiken

e
REhEBowow~N~ourwNnr

A Class
Competitor

1 1267 Markus Crome

2 1772 Terry Fry

3 1268 Michael Riethorst

4 1435 Frank Heymel

5 1291 Robert lllius

6 1436 Bruno BluRke

7 049 Martin Benton

8 1095 Peter Cooper

9 901 Ash Toone

10 101 John Bucknell

44
43
49
43
47
38
43
40
43
40
33
23

Practice 1
41
41
45
41
41
40
14
5

Practice 1
40
40
41
29
28
7

Practice 1
50
50
50
48
44
47
48
50
49
48
49
46
37
40
39

Practice 1
50
46
42
46
45
49
42
39
44
38

44
37
32
39
34
41
37
37
33
24
30
38

Practice 2
39
36
30
31
29
24
36
34

Practice 2
33
38
27
33
20
14

Practice 2
49
47
44
46
45
44
40
37
38
48
47
47
46
38
41

Practice 2
43
44
43
44
40
43
43
45
46
43

45 48
47 49
45 49
43 50
45 46
42 46
40 42
45 40
41 44
46 46
39 47
35 50

Practice 3 Practice 4

45 49
46 46
40 47
40 42
37 42
37 43
36 39
43 43

Practice 3 Practice 4

41 43
32 41
35 41
28 31
38 33
13 12

Practice 3 Practice 4

50 50
48 50
50 50
47 48
50 50
49 48
49 50
48 50
48 50
45 44
42 45
42 46
48 44
46 50
48 41

Practice 3 Practice 4

46 45
47 47
47 49
45 43
45 48
35 50
44 48
45 48
39 47
45 49

181
176
175
175
172
167
162
162
161
156
149
146

Total
174
169
162
154
149
144
125
125

Total
157
151
144
121
119

46

Total
199
195
194
189
189
188
187
185
185
185
183
181
175
174
169

Total
184
184
181
178
178
177
177
177
176
175

Std
S
B

Std
S
B

@
o
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11 1629 Rolf Filbig 44 43 41 45 173

12 848 Rod Wylam 43 43 47 37 170
13 1295 Carl Stobbs 38 34 45 49 166
14 1065 James Paterson 36 30 45 50 161
15 284 Paul Green 35 36 42 47 160
16 408 Jim Jones 38 34 45 42 159
17 1270 Klaus Miller 36 41 42 39 158
18 1301 Chris Mills 33 33 42 45 153
19 1097 Stephen Bushnall 32 31 34 38 135
20 1266 Torsten Riewe 35 34 0 42 111
B Class
Competitor Practicel  Practice 2 Practice3 Practice 4 Total Std
1 1296 Craig Stobbs 44 41 44 46 175 G
2 1874 James Sparks 45 40 47 42 174 S
3 136 V Chapman 41 40 46 a7 174 S
4 760 Bill Vaughan 43 44 41 44 172 S
5 1768 Michael Matthews 38 43 46 44 171 S
6 1761 Sieglinde Janus 40 44 37 47 168 B
7 496 John McCue 41 34 47 42 164 B
8 1139 Peter Townend 33 38 45 47 163 B
9 1750 Tim Hirst 37 33 48 43 161 B
10 1454 Lynnemarie Smith 34 37 39 49 159
11 1413 Gerhard Stéfer 37 30 38 44 149
12 1113 William Paterson 30 30 37 41 138
13 1759 Erhard Stoll 22 28 41 44 135
14 078 Ken Braithwaite 23 31 37 43 134
15 1299 Jane Caruana 33 31 37 26 127
16 1760 Helmut Ulbrich 20 36 32 27 115
17 1271 Anne Milke 27 14 25 9 75
1321 - Phoenix A LBP
Competitor Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Practice 4 Total Std
1 1750 Tim Hirst 36 30 41 38 145
2 325 Jim Hattersley 30 32 35 40 137
1322 - Phoenix A LBR
<no X Class entries for this event>
A Class
Competitor Practice1  Practice 2 Practice 3 Practice 4 Total Std
1 581 John Pilmer 34 23 47 43 147
2 783 Peter Watts 42 32 16 50 140
B Class
Competitor Practice1  Practice 2 Practice 3 Practice 4 Total Std
1 118 Mark Callaghan 24 17 27 31 99
1501 - 1500 GRSB
X Class Match 5
Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 S1/2  S3/4 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Std
1 167 Keith Cox 240 24 180 13 235 9 240 17 296 22 292 13 1483 98 B
2 296 Dave Hackett 240 18 178 10 232 9 238 13 299 24 294 14 1481 88 B
3 623 Gwyn Roberts 229 22 180 11 230 5 240 17 300 26 296 16 1475 97
4 1155 Mike Chinery 240 20 178 12 229 12 240 16 299 23 287 10 1473 93
5 1426 Taff Wilcox 240 22 179 12 227 7 238 11 300 26 289 10 1473 88
6 410 Neil Jones 239 14 176 7 230 7 234 6 295 15 286 10 1460 59
7 239 Clive Ferguson 235 12 179 11 210 7 236 7 299 25 282 8 1441 70
8 1492 Dale Pearmain 155 11 178 11 233 8 238 16 297 21 292 14 1393 81
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A Class

Competitor
1376 Rob Hufton
1586 Steve Foskett
180 Ash Dagger
090 Norman Brown
1771 Dave Hayes
683 Jim Smith
043 Mel Beard
1411 Brian Girling
1635 Kieran Barry
458 Pete Lomas
1022 Steve Lamb
420 Chris Keller
198 Darren Digby
538 Phil Neale
034 Neil Francis
1463 Simon Walters
1652 Denis Linehan
354 Dave Holt
288 Ken Green
283 Doug Green
1180 Andy Jarman
22 837 Andy Witheridge
23 564 Bill Parr
24 1676 Paul Holder
25 510 Phil Milsom

NNRPRRRRRRRRE
RFPOOONOURWNROOPINOORAWNE

B Class

Competitor

760 Bill Vaughan
657 Graham Searle

1792 Tom Ellaway
468 John Lynch
287 Ken Green
074 Sharon Bowden
213 Malcolm Dukes
461 Christine Lowe
792 Kevin Beurle
508 David Milne

Hoow~wounrwnr

C Class

Competitor

1637 Dave O’Dea

1615 Lisa Bagley
067 Andy Senneck
408 Jim Jones

1264 Gaynor Chinery
895 John Bassett

1835 John Eyre

1071 William Ewing
284 Paul Green
621 Howard Ridley
187 Fred Davis

e
mPBoco~v~ouohrwNnek

D Class

Competitor
1 1750 Tim Hirst
2 1456 Tom Conachy
3 1591 Lee Hughes

Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4
Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score

239
240
240
238
238
238
240
238
228
232
239
240
240
237
239
237
239
224
239
237
239
236
239
180
240

20
18
19
17
16
18
18
17
12
11
18
12
22
17
17
16
16

5
18
10
20
14
15
12
18

Match 1
Score X

239
237
239
237
237
238
235
231
233
95

14
17
17
15
12
14
13

7

7

2

Match 1
Score X

240
234
240
234
233
238
228
230
234
220
235

15
13
12
12

9
11
10

6
11

4
14

176
175
175
179
177
178
173
175
177
176
177
174
169
173
177
180
174
174
177
176
178
173
177
178
176

11
8
8

10

= = =
o 00 N 00

=Y

=
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Match 2
Score X

174
173
174
176
173
177
171
166
171
168

ANNO~NOUOINA~O©

Match 2
Score X

177
171
147
170
176
168
167
169
170
171
171

10

QWA NWOITOOO WN

227 6 235 17
222 3 238 17
227 5 235 12
225 5 235 10
225 7 236 10
215 4 237 10
224 3 234 11
225 6 238 11
226 8 237 12
226 3 233 7
226 5 235 10
216 3 236 9
225 6 239 14
227 3 232 6
223 6 231 8
224 7 234 10
219 2 230 6
215 3 239 14
216 2 222 6
222 5 232 10
229 7 238 15
224 3 230 8
176 2 234 9
228 9 235 12
222 2 232 7
Match 3 Match 4
Score X Score X
228 5 235 16
219 6 237 9
224 8 232 8
226 4 236 10
212 1 230 3
215 4 231 10
200 4 222 7
213 2 221 7
192 1 228 6
214 3 213 3
Match 3 Match 4
Score X Score X
217 2 235 13
225 3 227 8
215 3 224 5
193 2 230 11
219 6 227 6
201 2 230 7
206 1 225 6
196 1 216 4
200 2 227 5
155 1 221 4
155 0 227 4

Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4
Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score

231

8

165

238 13 167
239 21 176

3
6
8

221
210
179

6 231
0 235
1 228

Match 5

S1/2 S3/4 Total
296 19 288 11 1461
298 22 286 13 1459
298 19 283 12 1458
298 21 283 9 1458
292 13 290 10 1458
299 20 287 12 1454
294 21 288 10 1453
294 17 282 7 1452
297 15 285 6 1450
296 17 287 9 1450
297 22 272 5 1446
296 16 284 8 1446
297 19 283 6 1443
292 15 282 8 1443
295 19 277 5 1442
297 13 267 8 1439
294 19 283 8 1439
297 21 287 12 1436
293 17 284 5 1431
294 15 268 4 1429
250 23 293 10 1427
292 14 265 5 1420
298 20 288 10 1412
299 24 273 6 1393
237 12 282 11 1389

Match 5

S1/2 S3/4 Total
Score X Score X Score
293 19 284 9 1453
296 21 284 7 1446
294 16 281 6 1444
297 21 272 7 1444
295 10 271 1 1418
293 18 249 5 1403
297 18 273 4 1398
294 19 272 7 1397
298 21 253 3 1375
205 3 265 3 1160

Match 5

S1/2 S3/4 Total
Score X Score X Score
294 18 280 6 1443
294 11 273 4 1424
296 16 278 9 1400
294 16 275 6 1396
255 10 280 5 1390
287 11 264 5 1388
292 8 263 2 1380
287 7 266 6 1364
271 6 239 2 1341
290 11 257 2 1314
289 12 213 3 1290

Match 5
S1/2 S3/4 Total
9 293 15 275 4 1416
7 287 15 271 3 1408
3 294 16 247 1 1363

X Std
84 B
81
75
72
64
76
71
64
59
56
70
53
75
54
63
65
56
63
56
52
87
51
66
72
58

X Std
71 G
64 S
62 B
62 B
36
58
55
44
45
18

X Std
64 G
41 S
48
53
44
41
30
31
30
25
38

X Std
45 G
4 G
50 B
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762 Mike Vince

724 Alison Tedesco
474 Matthew Warne
035 Chris Barnett
362 Keith Howell

O~NO O~

1502 - 1500 GRCF
X Class

Competitor
623 Gwyn Roberts
1376 Rob Hufton
582 Tony Pilmer
167 Keith Cox
296 Dave Hackett
090 Norman Brown
1155 Mike Chinery
239 Clive Ferguson
783 Peter Watts

O©CoO~NOOUA,WNLE

A Class

Competitor
1426 Taff Wilcox
1492 Dale Pearmain
1022 Steve Lamb
460 Andy Lowe
590 Nigel Porter
198 Darren Digby
810 Alan Whittle
203 Dave Dodson
228 Dave Emery
354 Dave Holt
1180 Andy Jarman
657 Graham Searle
330 Clive Hayward
043 Mel Beard
180 Ash Dagger
420 Chris Keller
393 Chris Pannell
18 1269 Rolf Pobel
19 539 Val Neale
20 555 David Ovens
21 683 Jim Smith
22 538 Phil Neale
23 1463 Simon Walters
24 1346 Phil Stead

PR R RrRRRE
A5G REoRkEBovo~oorwNne

B Class

Competitor
074 Sharon Bowden

1246 Padraig Herlihy
1635 Kieran Barry
1273 Frank Heiken
1222 Jason Bray
1637 Dave O’Dea
1771 Dave Hayes
1591 Lee Hughes
1676 Paul Holder

10 1425 Mark Neal

11 1151 Stan Wescombe

12 1435 Frank Heymel

13 118 Mark Callaghan

O©CoO~NOUA WNPEF

233
230
227
220
231

~NOoOWo o

Match 1
Score X

240
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
240

23
19
22
23
23
23
22
23
24

Match 1
Score X

240
240
239
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
239
238
240
240
239
239
238
240
240
240
239
238
239

21
19
19
17
22
24
20
22
17
21
18
14
13
19
14
18
19
20
18
21
22
13
14
19

Match 1
Score X

238
239
239
240
239
239
238
239
240
239
237
239
235

18
14
16
13
17
17
17
16
20
15
19
13
11

169
160
165
149
168

A ERLPNND

Match 2
Score X

180
179
180
180
180
179
180
180
180

14
13
12
15
17
12
11
14
13

Match 2
Score X

180
180
178
179
180
179
177
178
177
180
178
178
179
179
177
178
179
179
178
177
177
177
178
180

16
9
13
14
15
13
10
7
5
14
9
13
13
9
11
6
7
11
15
7
10
8
6
12

Match 2
Score X

180
180
180
179
177
178
179
180
178
176
179
172
177

10
15
12
8
8
13
9
11
10
6
14
7
8

196 1
166 O
165 O
162 O
187 2
Match 3
Score X
238 11
238 7
235 5
238 14
239 13
234 7
232 7
232 10
237 10
Match 3
Score X
235 9
235 9
234 11
235 10
235 10
231 11
233 8
233 10
230 5
232 10
231 4
235 9
232 8
235 11
232 6
230 6
234 3
227 3
233 6
229 8
224 7
229 9
218 1
235 13
Match 3
Score X
232 8
234 9
236 16
231 5
228 5
233 7
228 11
229 7
224 5
223 4
230 10
228 4
234 8

215
228
222
206
232

Wwhrholo

Match 4
Score X

240
238
240
240
240
240
240
235
238

19
14
17
17
15
18
19
13
18

Match 4
Score X

239
238
240
240
237
239
239
239
237
231
237
239
237
227
238
238
236
237
234
238
223
238
236
238

16
14
13
16
14
20
14
15
12
10

9
11

8

8
10
10
14
16
12
12

9
12

7
19

Match 4
Score X

239
236
229
231
236
234
234
233
236
238
235
236
237

16
11
8
10
14
11
9
9
8
9
14
11
7

291 10 231
283 8 246
258 12 217
220 7 215
286 11 O

Match 5

S1/2 S3/4
Score X Score
300 29 297
300 28 297
298 24 299
300 24 293
300 25 291
300 26 296
300 28 296
299 27 299
300 27 288

Match 5

S1/2 S3/4
Score X Score
299 26 297
299 27 295
299 23 293
298 23 291
299 14 291
299 25 293
300 25 292
298 19 293
299 21 297
300 22 294
298 14 292
299 26 285
297 16 292
300 22 292
299 21 287
299 19 286
298 25 283
297 20 291
288 16 293
299 21 277
299 21 295
291 16 281
293 15 289
240 23 298

Match 5

S1/2 S3/4
Score X Score
300 24 288
298 17 290
297 22 289
299 18 289
299 21 289
296 17 287
296 18 291
298 22 287
299 18 287
298 20 290
298 20 280
298 17 286
295 16 278

7 1335
3 1313
1 1254
1 1172
0 1104

Total
X Score
17 1495
15 1492
13 1492
15 1491
14 1490
13 1489
13 1488
19 1485
10 1483

Total
X Score

34
24
22
18
37

X Std
113 B

96

93
108
107

99
100
106
102

X Std

15 1490 103 G

15 1487
13 1483
9 1483
11 1482

93 B
92
89
86

13 1481 106

9 1481
7 1481
12 1480
17 1477
11 1476
7 1475
11 1475
14 1473
9 1473
9 1470
16 1469
11 1469
10 1466
4 1460
13 1458
9 1455
7 1452

86
80
72
94
65
80
69
83
71
68
84
81
77
73
82
67
50

18 1430 104

Total
X Score
16 1477
10 1477
14 1470
8 1469
13 1468
5 1467
11 1466
1466
1464
1464
1459
1459
1456

DO OoOOoA~OU

X Std
92 S
76 S
88 B
62
78
70
75
70
65
60
87
61
56
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14

15 510 Phil Milsom
16 736 Mal Thompson
17 839 Russell Woodham
18 034 Neil Francis
C Class

Competitor
1 837 Andy Witheridge
2 1792 Tom Ellaway
3 895 John Bassett
4 586 David Pollock
5 210 Paul Drake
6 1436 Bruno BluRke
7 717 Vince Inman
8 1652 Denis Linehan
9 187 Fred Davis
10 1270 Klaus Mtiller
11 821 Trevor Williams
12 283 Doug Green
13 408 Jim Jones
14 1245 Pat Herlihy
15 1268 Michael Riethorst
16 1266 Torsten Riewe
D Class

Competitor
1 1630 Armin Kairies
2 1636 Gerry McCarthy
3 1629 Rolf Filbig
4 1750 Tim Hirst
5 1449 Declan Cahill
6 1500 Julian Fox
7 1010 Toby Bullen
8 035 Chris Barnett
9 1267 Markus Crome
10 1456 Tom Conachy
11 1761 Sieglinde Janus
12 1071 William Ewing
13 474 Matthew Warne
14 1760 Helmut Ulbrich

1015 Ollie Dagger

Modified Class

1
2
3
4

Competitor
410 Neil Jones
558 Robert Owsianka
508 David Milne
287 Ken Green

1521 - 1500 LBP

O~NO O WN P

Competitor

1346 Phil Stead
393 Chris Pannell
765 Richard Vowles
164 Phil Cowling

1750 Tim Hirst

1155 Mike Chinery
165 Stefan Cowling

1742 Aaron James

238 13
240 19
234 14
209 18
239 16

Match 1
Score X
235 8
240 20
230 7
240 18
238 15
239 10
240 9
239 18
217 8
224 6
227 11
237 16
239 16
179 9
235 9
239 18

Match 1
Score X
239 16
227 10
236 14
236 13
208 3
226 12
225 12
232 13
237 13
220 10
202 3
235 8
240 20
159 10

Match 1

Score X
237 12
239 20
128 8
159 9

Match 1

Score X
240 20
235 6
229 6
238 15
231 9
238 17
227 4
228 5

175
169
176
179
180

el
Wo o~

Match 2
Score X

178
180
176
175
177
176
177
177
177
170
173
171
175
179
142
178

13

=Y
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Match 2
Score X

179
176
174
176
176
179
163
172
176
177
173
170
118
172

8
8
5
11

 —
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Match 2
Score X

178
179
174
126

10
9
5
3

Match 2
Score X

178
179
180
178
168
163
166
164

NW~NWOoOo WO

224
231
230
231
230

[e20M¢2 BF S &) @S]

Match 3
Score X

231
227
227
223
219
221
223
234
209
218
222
198
214
223
222
220

=
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Match 3
Score X

227
231
229
212
211
218
215
215
226
171
210
172
199
212

WPhAhOMNMNWORENNMNNMOO

Match 3
Score X

227
229
220
165

4

4
2
5

Match 3
Score X

231
238
194
194
213
206
187
174

1
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231 9
217 9
225 4
237 15
211 8
Match 4
Score X
228 5
233 14
238 11
234 10
236 10
234 4
230 5
236 13
233 10
225 5
226 4
206 7
233 9
231 3
218 6
236 7
Match 4
Score X
234 11
235 11
232 9
218 6
228 6
221 3
221 3
215 8
229 6
233 10
224 9
227 5
185 8
197 8
Match 4
Score X
236 12
235 11
157 6
230 9
Match 4
Score X
237 13
221 6
228 7
234 11
215 4
209 3
226 4
224 4

293 14 281 5 1442
298 16 285 5 1440
294 14 278 4 1437
299 26 277 6 1432
258 19 292 9 1410
Match 5
S1/2 S3/4 Total
Score X Score X Score
299 18 294 9 1465
299 22 284 6 1463
300 22 287 10 1458
296 18 289 8 1457
299 22 280 7 1449
297 17 280 6 1447
295 18 278 3 1443
247 13 293 10 1426
294 13 285 14 1415
293 13 277 7 1407
289 13 262 6 1399
298 15 283 8 1393
249 10 281 6 1391
287 17 290 13 1389
230 9 271 3 1318
300 20 88 3 1261
Match 5
S1/2 S3/4 Total
Score X Score X Score
297 18 291 9 1467
300 19 280 7 1449
299 21 278 3 1448
299 15 284 8 1425
291 12 285 14 1399
270 11 276 4 1390
290 14 276 4 1390
288 7 261 2 1383
230 10 281 8 1379
292 14 278 4 1371
283 12 269 9 1361
282 13 236 0 1322
296 12 270 3 1308
289 7 253 3 1282
Match 5
S1/2 S3/4 Total
Score X Score X Score
297 21 292 14 1467
299 22 284 8 1465
291 15 285 9 1255
293 11 282 2 1255
Match 5
S1/2 S3/4 Total
Score X Score X Score
299 21 291 10 1476
298 19 288 12 1459
300 17 274 6 1405
294 14 253 2 1391
292 13 260 3 1379
288 17 253 3 1357
287 9 240 3 1333
284 7 239 1 1313

51
61
46
80
71

X Std
61
74
63
63
68
49
47
73
58
39
42
49
47
62
30
62

wwwnmo

X Std
68
64
56
55
45
43
39
36
50
47
38
28
51
33

OO

X Std
73
74
45
39

X Std
81
63
42
51
33
49
25
21
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9 730 Granville Thomas
10 187 Fred Davis

1522 - 1500 LBR
X Class

Competitor
1 090 Norman Brown
2 164 Phil Cowling

A Class

Competitor
683 Jim Smith
330 Clive Hayward
1222 Jason Bray
1155 Mike Chinery
074 Sharon Bowden

abhwNPEF

B Class

Competitor
282 Dave Green
1386 Patrick Allen
581 John Pilmer
283 Doug Green
1865 L Chaplin-Madden
474 Matthew Warne

OO WN P

1701 - Bianchi GRSB
X Class

Competitor
167 Keith Cox
043 Mel Beard
673 Mike Shields
239 Clive Ferguson

A WNPF

A Class

Competitor
180 Ash Dagger
1792 Tom Ellaway
590 Nigel Porter
296 Dave Hackett
1591 Lee Hughes
460 Andy Lowe
496 John McCue

~NO O~ WN PR

B Class

Competitor
510 Phil Milsom
1180 Andy Jarman
420 Chris Keller
657 Graham Searle
330 Clive Hayward
736 Mal Thompson
287 Ken Green

~NO O~ WN PR

C Class

Competitor
1 1015 Ollie Dagger

229
217

6 150 1
2 162 2

Match 1 Match 2

239 17 180 14
238 17 179 13

Match 1 Match 2

237 11 178 9
235 8 173 3
235 11 174 7
233 9 170 4
226 13 173 3

Match 1 Match 2
Score X Score X

213 8 166 2
219 9 158 O
226 4 167 5
228 15 164 O
172 2 158 1
219 6 136 1

159 0 218 5 284 7 259 1 1299 20
163 3 223 2 272 5 171 1 1208 15
Match 5
Match 3 Match 4 S1/2 S3/4 Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Std
233 9 237 16 299 24 290 9 1478 89 B
220 4 238 11 300 22 286 5 1461 72
Match 5
Match 3 Match 4 S1/2 S3/4 Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Std
229 10 231 7 297 18 283 6 1455 61 S
228 7 225 4 292 8 280 4 1433 34 B
219 6 235 8 290 12 261 4 1414 48
206 3 231 8 290 8 259 2 1388 34
175 1 226 5 290 14 262 3 1352 39
Match 5
Match 3 Match 4 S1/2 S3/4 Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Std
195 1 219 4 292 9 263 5 1348 29
190 3 224 3 281 7 264 1 1336 23
220 1 174 4 275 7 254 2 1316 23
198 0 208 7 245 2 272 3 1315 27
185 2 207 1 289 5 235 4 1246 15
186 0 192 4 270 5 203 2 1206 18
Los Alamitos Plates Barricade Practical Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X Std
480 35 480 480 46 474 34 1914 163 G
480 42 480 480 47 470 34 1910 171 S
476 30 470 466 29 464 24 1876 130
418 28 470 464 29 438 23 1790 127
Los Alamitos Plates Barricade Practical Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X Std
476 35 460 480 40 460 26 1876 147 G
480 41 450 480 41 457 23 1867 150 S
476 33 450 469 30 469 28 1864 136 S
467 26 430 465 28 463 27 1825 124
447 22 470 466 20 441 20 1824 109
476 31 410 474 33 448 13 1808 118
0 0 400 421 26 447 19 1268 85
Los Alamitos Plates Barricade Practical Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X Std
464 36 450 480 41 470 27 1864 149 G
471 36 460 465 28 467 25 1863 135 G
478 34 460 480 39 438 22 1856 141 G
473 25 440 470 29 457 26 1840 124 G
468 21 430 458 21 441 16 1797 101 B
430 26 410 441 25 407 12 1688 104
412 11 370 454 20 424 14 1660 82
Los Alamitos Plates Barricade Practical Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X Std
480 27 450 467 25 457 27 1854 124 G
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1275 Paul Atkinson
063 Tony Phillipson
614 Tony Cannon
288 Ken Green
283 Doug Green
882 Derek Morris
987 Charles Bestwick
284 Paul Green

1611 Chris Lewis
906 Teresa Carnall

1332 Dev Deverell
468 John Lynch

14 1151 Stan Wescombe

15 907 Bev Antrobus

16 539 Val Neale

17 474 Matthew Warne

18 324 Peter

el el =
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D Class

Competitor
1100 Lara Bestwick
240 David Ferguson
461 Christine Lowe
1641 Gel Cannon
450 David Lees
408 Jim Jones
1337 Jan Deverell
792 Kevin Beurle
118 Mark Callaghan
10 1835 John Eyre
11 850 Derek Yates
12 1538 Kath Hollocombe
13 035 Chris Barnett
14 1612 Laura Lewis
15 348 Keith Hodgson
16 1299 Jane Caruana

O©CoO~NOUA,WNLE

1702 - Bianchi GRCF
X Class

Competitor
623 Gwyn Roberts
043 Mel Beard
167 Keith Cox
239 Clive Ferguson
228 Dave Emery

b wWN B

A Class

Competitor
657 Graham Searle
1792 Tom Ellaway
330 Clive Hayward
673 Mike Shields
198 Darren Digby
362 Keith Howell

OO WN P

B Class

Competitor
1 420 Chris Keller

474
480
478
475
476
474
433
461
468
465
476
444
429
424
451
429
461

Los Alamitos

40
33
37
34
32
36
32
21
31
21
34
26
25
12
18
15
29

Score X
467 26
460 18
456 22
464 32
440 18
421 18
467 22
439 21
460 19
447 24
436 17
432 10
396 18
442 14
350 11
332 6

Los Alamitos

Score X

480 41
480 44
460 42
473 34
468 39

Los Alamitos

Score X

480 42
480 42
468 33
478 31
476 35
463 37

Los Alamitos

Score X

429

29

480
470
450
450
410
390
430
380
410
400
400
410
380
400
410
360
370

Plates

420
410
360
370
360
400
340
360
310
360
250
330
310
320
260
100

Plates

480
460
470
460
440

Plates

470
480
470
480
480
440

Plates

450

480 38
456 29
461 26
478 40
476 36
472 32
461 33
472 30
449 26
470 32
452 24
442 20
470 34
462 29
390 13
450 25
440 13

Barricade
Score X
452 19
431 21
448 21
435 23
433 15
419 19
461 29
428 19
424 22
452 30
450 20
390 7
457 21
391 18
392 14
251 1

Barricade
Score X
480 39
480 42
480 39
480 32
480 32

Barricade
Score X
480 38
457 28
472 25
418 16
474 32
467 30

Barricade
Score X
470 31

416 24
441 18
443 18
395 18
432 22
441 13
436 19
435 14
428 18
397 12
405 17
423 18
432 17
389 7
423 9
434 16
392 11

Practical

Score X
439 18
412 17
408 14
398 15
419 11
408 14
360 12
381 13
414 14
344 7
391
362
343
328
260
262

~ArOINOINO

Practical

Score X
478 38
476 34
480 34
471 30
462 29

Practical

Score X
472 25
450 36
447 23
470 23
474 38
448 24

Practical
Score X
437 23

1850 150
1847 127
1832 126
1798 137
1794 131
1777 120
1760 127
1748 103
1745 115
1732 105
1723 114
1719 105
1711 114
1675 88
1674 81
1663 91
1663 90

TWOVLOOOOOOO

Total
Score X
1768 104
1713 97
1672 93
1667 107
1652 80
1648 91
1628 97
1608 89
1608 86
1593 96
1527 71
1514 57
1486 73
1471 70
1252 55
945 21

@
o

VOOOOOOOOO

Total
Score X
1918 166
1896 166
1890 162
1874 141
1850 144

wn
UJUJCDE_*

Total
Score X S
1902 152
1867 154
1857 128
1846 118
1824 145
1818 135

—
o

oo

Total
Score X Std
1786 128
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C Class

Competitor
810 Alan Whittle
1266 Torsten Riewe
1269 Rolf Pobel
283 Doug Green
614 Tony Cannon
1630 Armin Kairies
1267 Markus Crome

~NO O~ WN PR

D Class

Competitor
1273 Frank Heiken
1629 Rolf Filbig
118 Mark Callaghan
1789 Graeme Calver
035 Chris Barnett
284 Paul Green
1611 Chris Lewis
226 Bill Ellis

O~NO U WNPF

1721 - Bianchi LBP

Competitor
765 Richard Vowles
228 Dave Emery
164 Phil Cowling
085 Neil Brooklyn
325 Jim Hattersley

abhwNPEF

1722 - Bianchi LBR
X Class

Competitor
1 043 Mel Beard
2 783 Peter Watts

A Class

Competitor
811 Pete Whomersley
164 Phil Cowling
180 Ash Dagger
228 Dave Emery
657 Graham Searle

b wWN B

B Class

Competitor
460 Andy Lowe
1006 Nick Towndrow
282 Dave Green
283 Doug Green
1015 Ollie Dagger
417 Mike Pearce
765 Richard Vowles
085 Neil Brooklyn
240 David Ferguson
035 Chris Barnett
474 Matthew Warne
12 1120 John Gilpin

e
PBowo~v~ouoprwNnek

Los Alamitos

Score X

472 28
439 24
449 30
455 34
471 30
438 37
418 31

Los Alamitos

Score X

462 32
415 22
448 25
480 38
446 29
351 24
250 20
318 24

Los Alamitos

Score X

472 18
465 19
462 28
380 13
344 10

Los Alamitos

Score X
480 46
441 23

Los Alamitos

Score X

474 32
478 39
474 28
450 21
443 23

Los Alamitos

Score X
424 13
467 27
474 32
446 28
432 16
466 32
455 20
407 19
371 17
279 2
414 15
393 20

Plates

450
460
430
430
430
420
420

Plates

440
430
450
360
360
420
440
340

Plates

440
360
380
190
190

Plates

480
440

Plates

450
460
470
400
410

Plates

450
440
390
420
340
310
300
390
320
360
260
300

Barricade

457
457
463
445
470
459
429

25
27
36
18
25
22
17

Barricade
Score X

447
441
331
442
348
368
356
316

26
16
16
32
13
18
17
15

Barricade
Score X

424
427
390
387
262

22
23
14
6
1

Barricade
Score X

480
464

43
23

Barricade
Score X

471
452
432
463
445

31
21
19
29
21

Barricade
Score X

462
432
470
453
444
447
456
416
361
338
373
358

27
14
31
22
16
11
26
15
11

9
10
10

Practical

443
448
455
449
391
433
412

23
24
20
24
14
18
19

Practical
Score X

463
463
440
389
424
363
418
372

25
21
26
16
15
19
14
16

Practical
Score X

407
424
413
359
367

22
18
18

5
10

Practical
Score X

471
450

29
18

Practical
Score X

448
438
419
407
399

15
21
14

4
15

Practical
Score X

429
414
413
413
396
376
384
332
352
426
316
253

16
18
19
14
15
13
8
12
8
22
4
5

Total
Score X Std

1822
1804
1797
1779
1762
1750
1679

121 G
121 S
129 B
119
112
119
109

Total
Score X Std

1812
1749
1659
1651
1568
1502
1454
1336

127
102
111
120
92
103
94
88

n o

Total
Score X Std

1743
1666
1645
1316
1163

106
95
98
43
40

Total
Score X Std

1911
1795

166 G
108

Total

Score X S

1843
1828
1795
1720
1697

—
o

123
127
108

94
100

ToOoO

Total

Score X S

1765
1753
1747
1732
1612
1599
1595
1545
1404
1403
1363
1304

—
o

101
103
121
106
81
87
84
85
68
69
55
65
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1901 -

Advancing Target GRSB

X Class

O©CoO~NOOUITA WN PP

34

Competitor
632 John Robinson
198 Darren Digby
1155 Mike Chinery
503 Kjell Middleton
1635 Kieran Barry
1287 Peter Cotton
1821 Campbell Muir
1397 Mick East
433 John Kime
673 Mike Shields
711 Paul Stockill
1426 Taff Wilcox
460 Andy Lowe
1828 John Crouch
410 Neil Jones
1792 Tom Ellaway
296 Dave Hackett
090 Norman Brown
007 Charles Murton
760 Bill Vaughan
849 Brian Yard
614 Tony Cannon
987 Charles Bestwick
049 Martin Benton
408 Jim Jones
777 Alan Warner
1777 Dave Kibblewhite
1022 Steve Lamb
848 Rod Wylam
1470 Martin Stafford
1773 Morné Van Dalen
1637 Dave O'Dea
1514 David Gilchrist
911 Mike Brewis

A Class

O©CoO~NOUITAWNPEF

23
24

Competitor
1652 Denis Linehan
1275 Paul Atkinson
1830 Mark Stamper
063 Tony Phillipson
1213 Matthew Greenall
1490 Paul Langfield
1456 Tom Conachy
725 Mick Tedesco
1845 Keith Mepham
558 Robert Owsianka
859 David Graham
755 Keith Upton
1771 Dave Hayes
450 David Lees
1471 David Stafford
634 Walter Robinson
1336 Andy Spong
1095 Peter Cooper
1765 Leslie Kong
074 Sharon Bowden
736 Mal Thompson
1113 William Paterson
310 Alan Hargrave
324 Peter Hathaway-Jones

P1
50
50
48
49
48
46
48
50
42
46
45
45
47
47
48
42
45
43
45
44
49
44
49
45
46
44
41
46
36
45
43
34
42
47

P1
48
46
46
47
43
45
46
40
44
44
43
42
40
42
41
44
48
47
40
44
46
39
48
44

P2
48
49
48
48
46
49
47
47
50
48
49
44
43
46
47
40
46
49
45
45
46
44
43
39
44
50
44
48
45
48
44
33
38
24

P2
48
49
47
44
46
45
43
43
48
45
49
45
48
45
47
47
41
43
48
41
40
46
45
38

P3
50
47
47
48
48
48
49
47
49
48
47
49
49
49
45
50
44
45
48
45
50
49
50
47
47
48
47
46
40
48
22
36

48

P3
49
45
46
46
45
46
45
48
39
48
44
45
48
45
43
46
43
47
40
44
45
42
48
42

P4
50
49
49
47
49
48
48
48
47
49
49
45
49
48
47
49
45
44
47
45
48
42
42
44
41
43
44
49
43
46
43
45
46
34

P4
49
47
47
47
50
46
47
49
48
45
47
48
46
44
47
42
43
38
46
46
44
46
32
46

PS5
50
49
47
49
47
48
47
47
49
46
49
49
47
48
47
50
49
46
45
45
50
46
33
44
39
32
43
48
43
47
41
37
43
15

PS5
48
50
47
49
45
48
49
47
47
46
45
49
44
47
47
47
45
45
47
43
46
44
45
48

P6
49
47
50
47
49
48
48
48
48
46
44
50
47
44
46
48
49
50
45
46
27
44
50
47
47
46
43
23
42
9
42
40
45
29

P6
48
48
48
46
49
48
47
48
47
45
45
44
46
48
46
42
47
47
46
47
44
47
46
45

Total S
297
291
289
288
287
287
287
287
285
283
283
282
282
282
280
279
278
277
275
270
270
269
267
266
264
263
262
260
249
243
235
225
218
197

—
o

WWWWwWwnmmao

Total S
290
285
281
279
278
278
277
275
273
273
273
273
272
271
271
268
267
267
267
265
265
264
264
263

—
o
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25 1813 Ross Burrough 39 44 42 44 44 49 262

26 534 Brian Murphy 44 42 45 43 44 43 261
27 1268 Michael Riethorst 45 41 46 44 42 42 260
28 1332 Dev Deverell 42 39 44 43 43 48 259
29 476 Martin Maldar 41 35 43 45 48 47 259
30 1347 Lindsay Copperman 39 48 42 46 39 44 258
31 850 Derek Yates 47 26 44 46 48 45 256
32 078 Ken Braithwaite 45 42 44 43 37 45 256
33 594 Jaco Lubbe 46 42 42 42 42 42 256
34 882 Derek Morris 36 45 45 44 43 40 253
35 762 Mike Vince 43 25 46 46 46 46 252
36 1835 John Eyre 38 38 46 42 42 42 248
37 625 Neil Roberts 40 44 41 35 42 45 247
38 805 Malcolm White 42 36 42 42 43 40 245
39 927 Peter Blackbee 38 36 45 33 48 40 240
40 1750 Tim Hirst 45 46 48 45 48 8 240
41 1611 Chris Lewis 39 44 22 42 46 43 236
42 1411 Brian Girling 46 47 45 44 4 43 229
43 081 Gary Marlow 37 44 48 47 28 24 228
44 1245 Pat Herlihy 39 44 40 43 12 45 223
45 101 John Bucknell 43 39 44 37 16 44 223
46 1344 Martin Hull 30 29 39 41 42 38 219
47 1100 Lara Bestwick 25 39 46 43 20 44 217
48 053 Michael Bevan 0 43 46 45 4 46 184

B Class

Competitor P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total Std

1 1591 Lee Hughes 47 48 46 49 49 46 285 G
2 778 Phil Wathen 43 46 45 47 46 49 276 G
3 401 Mark Johnson 44 42 47 45 44 43 265 G
4 1351 Philip Houghton 40 45 44 42 47 43 261 G
5 351 Michael Holbrook 44 45 45 39 42 44 259 S
6 1300 Jon Elliott 40 47 44 43 43 41 258 S
7 1772 Terry Fry 46 42 41 34 48 45 256 S
8 436 Joseph Kinnear 40 47 42 40 44 42 255 S
9 1806 Chris Newman 37 40 40 47 44 46 254 B
10 1497 Toni Young 43 40 42 43 40 43 251 B
11 151 John Clarke 39 40 42 40 42 46 249
12 350 John Holbrook 40 40 42 41 42 41 246
13 1538 Kath Hollocombe 41 42 38 36 44 42 243
14 1302 David Walker 40 37 42 40 45 39 243
15 1841 Sharon Carter 43 37 40 40 42 37 239
16 1454 Lynnemarie Smith 36 41 38 38 34 43 230
17 1696 Oscar Suleman 39 36 37 32 42 43 229
18 1823 Peter Shouksmith 32 28 43 38 43 40 224
19 1090 Chris Gray 36 38 35 35 30 39 213
20 195 John Denwood 41 0 43 41 43 38 206
21 1612 Laura Lewis 40 38 34 40 42 7 201
22 827 Michael Wilson 4 35 40 39 31 37 186
23 1299 Jane Caruana 25 22 35 35 32 33 182
24 1580 David Hamilton 24 27 34 14 35 32 166
25 1424 Rowan Castle 20 10 40 20 34 37 161

1902 - Advancing Target GRCF

X Class

Competitor P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total Std

1 1269 Rolf Pobel 30 30 30 30 30 30 180 G
2 296 Dave Hackett 30 30 30 30 30 30 180 G
3= 1426 Taff Wilcox 30 30 30 29 30 30 179 S
3= 1022 Steve Lamb 30 30 30 29 30 30 179 S
5 632 John Robinson 28 30 30 30 30 30 178 S
6 1397 Mick East 29 30 30 30 29 30 178 S
7 1637 Dave O'Dea 30 29 30 30 29 30 178 S
8 1102 Ron Sargent 30 30 30 29 29 30 178 S
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9 393 Chris Pannell
10 1346 Phil Stead

11 198 Darren Digby
12 555 David Ovens
13 1155 Mike Chinery
14 034 Neil Francis

15 203 Dave Dodson
16 725 Mick Tedesco
17 239 Clive Ferguson
18 859 David Graham
19 1348 Ben Boreham
20 1287 Peter Cotton
21 810 Alan Whittle

22 460 Andy Lowe

23 683 Jim Smith

24 558 Robert Owsianka
25 458 Pete Lomas

26 1635 Kieran Barry
27 717 Vince Inman
28 821 Trevor Williams
29 673 Mike Shields
30 476 Martin Maldar
31 1773 Morné Van Dalen
32 410 Neil Jones

33 1273 Frank Heiken
34 777 Alan Warner
35 1500 Julian Fox

36 1293 Peter Toogood
37 1302 David Walker
38 1630 Armin Kairies

A Class
Competitor
1772 Terry Fry
1792 Tom Ellaway
1266 Torsten Riewe
450 David Lees
581 John Pilmer
1363 Ade Sell
987 Charles Bestwick
906 Teresa Carnall
1765 Leslie Kong
10 1490 Paul Langfield
11 1629 Rolf Filbig
12 1268 Michael Riethorst
13 101 John Bucknell
14 643 Andy Rowland
15 937 Gavin Milligan
16 358 William Horne
17 1436 Bruno BliRe
18 901 Ash Toone
19 1497 Toni Young
20 1435 Frank Heymel
21 1301 Chris Mills
22 848 Rod Wylam
23 1095 Peter Cooper
24 1291 Robert lllius
25 007 Charles Murton
26 1065 James Paterson
27 1295 Carl Stobbs
28 430 Walter Keverne
29 408 Jim Jones
30 1267 Markus Crome
31 586 David Pollock

O©CoO~NOUA,WNLE

30
29
29
29
30
30
30
29
28
29
30
29
28
27
30
29
28
29
29
27
26
26
29
27
28
28
25
30
25
29

P1
30
27
27
29
30
29
29
27
28
29
29
30
28
27
28
25
29
28
24
27
28
28
29
29
30
28
29
29
29
28
27

30
30
29
30
29
30
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
30
29
29
28
27
29
29
29
29
27
28
28
27
28
29
29

P2
28
30
29
29
28
30
29
29
28
28
27
27
29
29
29
27
28
25
30
29
28
29
29
28
29
26
26
29
29
29
28

30
29
30
29
29
28
30
29
30
30
30
30
30
29
27
30
29
29
28
28
30
28
27
30
28
29
29
29
26
29

P3
30
29
30
29
29
29
30
28
30
29
30
28
30
27
27
27
27
28
27
27
27
29
30
29
28
29
28
27
28
28
29

29
29
30
30
30
30
29
29
30
29
28
30
30
30
30
29
28
29
29
29
29
29
30
30
26
30
26
18
25
29

P4
30
30
28
29
29
28
29
30
29
29
30
29
29
30
29
30
27
29
29
28
29
27
27
22
22
28
30
29
28
27
28

30
30
29
29
29
29
29
30
29
29
29
28
30
29
29
28
30
29
29
27
26
29
29
27
29
29
29
29
27
29

PS5
30
30
30
29
29
29
28
29
29
29
28
28
27
28
28
30
28
30
30
29
28
28
27
30
30
28
27
26
28
27
29

29
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
29
30
30
30
30
29
28
30
29
28
27
27
29
24
28
29
27
29

P6
30
29
30
29
29
29
29
30
29
29
29
29
28
29
29
30
30
29
29
29
29
28
27
30
29
29
28
28
26
28
26

178
177
177
177
177
177
177
176
176
176
176
176
176
175
175
175
173
172
172
170
169
169
169
169
168
167
165
164
159
150

DWW WOWOWTIOWOW®EETW

Total S
178
175
174
174
174
174
174
173
173
173
173
171
171
170
170
169
169
169
169
169
169
169
169
168
168
168
168
168
168
167
167

—
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32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

625 Neil Roberts
1066 John Norris
1641 Gel Cannon

026 Simon Baker

736 Mal Thompson

1270 Klaus Mdiller
173 Ron Crispin

1652 Denis Linehan

1245 Pat Herlihy

1456 Tom Conachy
1097 Stephen Bushnall
049 Martin Benton

B Class

AAAADNADNAWWWWWWWWWWNNNNNNNNNNRRREPEPRRRRR R
NS G RSN A8 88U S R e REE RN RENRES R R REB0oo~No N R

Competitor
1347 Lindsay Copperman
1636 Gerry McCarthy

1591 Lee Hughes
594 Jaco Lubbe

837 Andy Witheridge
1768 Michael Matthews
100 Reg Buckland

1336 Andy Spong
850 Derek Yates

179 Adrian Dagger
440 Richard Knight

755 Keith Upton
136 V Chapman
1759 Erhard Stoll

1113 William Paterson

1750 Tim Hirst

1869 Gareth Collyer

760 Bill Vaughan
1104 Mat Giles

724 Alison Tedesco
1413 Gerhard Stofer

035 Chris Barnett
1296 Craig Stobbs
1872 Lee Gamby

679 Roy Singleton
1806 Chris Newman
1580 David Hamilton
1761 Sieglinde Janus
1760 Helmut Ulbrich
1830 Mark Stamper

401 Mark Johnson

534 Brian Murphy

1576 Ronnie Graham

1308 Steve Black

1454 Lynnemarie Smith

1663 Paul Jones

078 Ken Braithwaite
240 David Ferguson

778 Phil Wathen

1096 Mark Harrison

1271 Anne Milke

1628 Olaf Braunisch

1309 Ray Evans

1650 Steve Caruana
436 Joseph Kinnear

1090 Chris Gray
1647 Alan Cox

28
26
26
24
26
26
25
22
26
27
21
26

P1
28
28
30
28
28
28
27
29
27
27
27
24
28
23
24
22
26
26
25
29
28
25
23
25
27
27
26
27
28
19
18
26
29
23
25
24
27
20
23
21
22
24
20
21
20
12
16

29
27
28
28
27
25
26
25
29
19
22
15

P2
29
28
28
27
28
25
28
28
27
24
25
29
27
26
29
29
29
28
28
27
21
24
28
27
22
23
26
27
27
23
22
24
24
28
27
25
18
25
25
24
25
25
23
21
21
20
16

29
27
29
28
29
26
26
28
14
25
23
30

P3
29
28
28
29
29
27
26
25
27
27
29
27
28
29
29
29
25
23
25
24
26
29
26
27
26
28
23
28
29
28
29
23
23
24
18
22
25
22
23
21
28
25
19
21
20
23
19

28
28
27
28
28
27
26
27
28
30
24
30

P4
30
29
30
29
24
30
27
28
28
28
26
28
29
28
26
28
27
28
27
27
30
27
28
27
26
26
27
23
17
28
29
28
25
25
25
26
24
24
26
26
17
20
22
20
24
12
22

27
28
27
28
24
27
27
29
29
29
23
10

PS5
29
30
30
28
30
28
29
28
27
28
29
28
25
29
27
28
25
28
26
27
27
27
27
27
27
26
29
28
28
29
28
26
25
25
25
24
21
26
24
25
24
20
20
21
20
29
22

26
30
29
27
28
29
29
28
29
18
28
27

P6
28
28
25
29
30
29
29
28
29
30
28
28
27
28
28
27
29
28
29
26
27
27
26
25
29
27
26
24
26
27
27
26
25
25
25
24
27
25
21
24
19
19
25
24
21
28
20

167
166
166
163
162
160
159
159
155
148
141
138

Total Std
173 G
171 G
171 G
170 G
169 S
167 B
166 B
166 B
165 B

164

164

164

164

163

163

163

161

161

160

160

159

159

158

158

157

157

157

157

155

154

153

153

151

150

145

145

142

142

142

141

135

133

129

128

126

124

115
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1921 - Advancing Target LBP

Competitor P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total Std
1 943 Bert Brookes 29 30 30 30 30 30 179
2 748 Graham Trimmer 28 30 29 30 30 30 177
3 1346 Phil Stead 29 29 30 30 26 30 174
4 1155 Mike Chinery 30 28 29 28 28 28 171
5 164 Phil Cowling 30 27 25 29 30 29 170
6 393 Chris Pannell 30 23 29 29 29 29 169
7 639 Viv Rogers 28 29 26 29 28 29 169
8 765 Richard Vowles 29 29 27 24 29 28 166
9 1750 Tim Hirst 22 26 27 29 30 30 164
10 325 Jim Hattersley 27 26 25 21 26 27 152
11 822 Peter Willis 23 24 23 25 26 28 149
12 1538 Kath Hollocombe 20 15 24 19 26 22 126
1922 - Advancing Target LBR
X Class
Competitor P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total Std
1 164 Phil Cowling 29 29 29 29 29 29 174
2 440 Richard Knight 28 27 28 29 30 29 171
3 393 Chris Pannell 28 29 28 26 29 30 170
4 1155 Mike Chinery 25 29 29 30 29 27 169
5 748 Graham Trimmer 26 29 26 27 28 28 164
A Class
Competitor P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total Std
1 717 Vince Inman 29 27 30 30 27 28 171 S
2 358 William Horne 27 30 30 28 27 28 170 S
3 1348 Ben Boreham 27 28 27 29 29 29 169 B
4 460 Andy Lowe 26 28 27 27 30 30 168 B
5 725 Mick Tedesco 27 29 27 29 28 27 167 B
6 581 John Pilmer 29 28 27 27 29 26 166 B
7 639 Viv Rogers 23 30 25 27 27 27 159
8 943 Bert Brookes 23 28 24 28 28 27 158
9 292 Paul Griffiths 16 26 27 19 26 29 143
B Class
Competitor P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total Std
1 324 Peter Hathaway-Jones 29 28 28 30 27 27 169 G
2 871 Mark Griffiths 25 27 28 27 24 29 160 S
3 417 Mike Pearce 28 25 20 27 29 29 158 B
4 002 Vic Adams 23 28 27 25 27 28 158 B
5 882 Derek Morris 28 24 27 25 27 27 158 B
6 1275 Paul Atkinson 23 30 27 22 27 28 157 B
7 688 Steve Smoothy 24 24 26 27 27 27 155 B
8 085 Neil Brooklyn 29 26 25 23 25 27 155 B
9 1748 Rob Forbes 25 25 25 24 24 26 149
10 543 Dave Nicholson 23 23 28 22 25 26 147
11 736 Mal Thompson 25 23 22 26 26 24 146
12 1370 Adrian Sweet 18 17 21 26 25 25 132
13 401 Mark Johnson 25 21 22 21 22 19 130
14 1308 Steve Black 19 11 22 24 25 22 123
15 957 Nicholas Bailey 17 21 22 18 20 23 121
16 1852 Tony Sims 28 25 8 0 16 18 95
1942 - Advancing Target MLR
Competitor P1 P2 P3 Total Std
1 050 Dave Berry 22 22 21 65 G
2 784 Chris Webb 19 21 24 64 S
3 358 William Horne 18 21 23 62 S
4 805 Malcolm White 17 19 23 59 B
5 774 James Walton 16 22 19 57 B
6 292 Paul Griffiths 20 19 18 57 B
7 711 Paul Stockill 17 18 21 56 B
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8

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

2101
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46

957 Nicholas Bailey

1096 Mark Harrison

240 David Ferguson
1697 George Tondryk

496 John McCue
530 lan Mowbray
1829 Paul Fenner
1663 Paul Jones
325 Jim Hattersley
533 John Munt

313 Dermot Harman

1647 Alan Cox

179 Adrian Dagger
1869 Gareth Collyer
1790 Adam Bentley

- Speed Steel Challenge GRSB
Competitor

1213 Matthew Greenall
167 Keith Cox
007 Charles Murton
085 Neil Brooklyn
1611 Chris Lewis
1002 Paul Foster
765 Richard Vowles
354 Dave Holt
1537 Jeff Ingle
1336 Andy Spong
1772 Terry Fry
1490 Paul Langdfield
988 James Church
310 Alan Hargrave
1780 Lance Peltz
1344 Martin Hull
1750 Tim Hirst
468 John Lynch
1500 Julian Fox
1773 Morné Van Dalen
1663 Paul Jones
1656 Peter Gethin
1536 Joseph Ingle
1405 Rob Sanders
245 Ron Flint
1835 John Eyre
1113 William Paterson
725 Mick Tedesco
1612 Laura Lewis
460 Andy Lowe
408 Jim Jones
1320 Darren Squire
078 Ken Braithwaite
503 Kjell Middleton
068 Paul Boet
760 Bill Vaughan
1615 Lisa Bagley
1151 Stan Wescombe
1538 Kath Hollocombe
1812 Karyn Cheetham
1100 Lara Bestwick
1459 Richard Simpson
461 Christine Lowe
724 Alison Tedesco
1711 Callum Simpson
1866 Carl Roberts

18
15
17
10
12
15
14
18
13
13
11
13
13
6
11

17
18
14
17
18
18
15
10
14
14
10
11
13
12

20
19
19
20
16
13
15
14
9
8
13
9
7
14
13

Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5

9.79
11.7
11.9
12.9
11.9
131
12.2
13.7
135
11.0
12.7
11.8
13.2
12.2
15.2
14.3
13.4
14.1
13.4
13.2
14.2
131
13.9
135
131
15.2
155
21.0
135
14.9
14.5
13.2
15.6
13.6
17.3
14.4
13.9
15.8
16.0
14.3
14.6
131
15.4
17.4
15.4
17.7

10.1
9.90
114
114
11.7
9.95
10.9
10.9
11.2
13.0
115
12.9
111
12.2
12.3
12.5
13.4
13.9
12.2
12.6
111
12.9
12.9
14.8
13.8
13.4
14.4
114
14.1
151
13.4
13.8
15.4
13.9
155
14.9
13.2
15.0
14.3
14.8
14.3
155
14.9
171
14.2
16.0

10.3
111
11.0
11.2
11.6
114
10.8
12.3
12.3
11.8
114
12.4
131
12.5
12.8
13.4
13.2
12.6
15.2
14.4
13.3
13.9
114
13.6
14.8
13.7
14.7
11.7
14.3
151
14.4
131
15.3
14.1
13.6
14.4
17.0
15.3
16.0
14.7
15.7
12.9
14.5
14.0
15.2
17.0

10.5
114
10.5
10.2
10.2
11.3
10.8
10.3
10.2
111
12.2
11.0
111
12.3
114
10.7
11.0
11.7
114
12.2
14.4
12.7
16.3
12.5
12.9
12.5
12.1
14.1
12.7
12.0
14.3
15.6
111
14.7
12.5
135
13.8
13.3
13.9
16.6
15.0
21.0
14.7
155
16.3
155

9.28
10.8
10.7
9.81
10.1
10.3
13.3
11.6
115
11.9
114
11.7
12.3
12.6
10.4
11.7
12.2
11.0
111
11.9
12.2
13.3
11.8
12.1
12.3
12.3
11.6
10.5
14.2
11.8
12.9
14.5
13.3
14.7
12.6
14.7
14.4
135
12.9
131
13.8
115
14.8
12.5
15.8
14.6

55
52
50
47
46
46
44
42
36
35
34
33
33
32
32

Total
50.17
54.93
55.69
55.76
55.77
56.13
58.28
58.97
59.00
59.03
59.43
60.06
61.02
62.10
62.25
62.80
63.41
63.52
63.56
64.59
65.49
66.10
66.50
66.74
67.13
67.50
68.49
68.95
69.04
69.21
69.76
70.46
70.94
71.19
71.72
72.17
72.42
73.10
73.32
73.72
73.78
74.22
74.42
76.87
77.13
81.08
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47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

2102
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1868 R Belcher
1348 Ben Boreham
1761 Sieglinde Janus
1841 Sharon Carter
1090 Chris Gray
1458 Max Simpson
1424 Rowan Castle
1806 Chris Newman
1863 Edward Erskine
1139 Peter Townend
103 Peter Burdge
1132 Tom Flint
1708 Paul Buckland

- Speed Steel Challenge GRCF
Competitor
043 Mel Beard
167 Keith Cox
198 Darren Digby
725 Mick Tedesco
1348 Ben Boreham
811 Pete Whomersley
561 David Payne
676 Tony Short
1273 Frank Heiken
1151 Stan Wescombe
417 Mike Pearce
987 Charles Bestwick
900 Paul Danks
1267 Markus Crome
1295 Carl Stobbs
1296 Craig Stobbs
1768 Michael Matthews
1436 Bruno Blulke
1759 Erhard Stoll
1760 Helmut Ulbrich
1413 Gerhard Stofer
1576 Ronnie Graham
173 Ron Crispin
1866 Carl Roberts
1864 Philip Dwyer
1867 Michael Meredith
495 Eddy McCready
1271 Anne Milke

- Speed Steel Challenge LBP
Competitor
765 Richard Vowles
1006 Nick Towndrow
228 Dave Emery
085 Neil Brooklyn
1750 Tim Hirst
797 Mike Welsh
1538 Kath Hollocombe
796 Linda Welsh

- Speed Steel Challenge LBR
Competitor
043 Mel Beard
1002 Paul Foster
1006 Nick Towndrow
1537 Jeff Ingle
582 Tony Pilmer
085 Neil Brooklyn

15.8
13.9
17.6
17.6
19.7
12.8
20.7
25.7
24.1
20.0
21.2
33.7
27.7

Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5

14.8
16.2
16.6
17.0
18.7
17.0
16.5
18.7
20.1
20.0
21.7
22.3
21.9
22.6
18.5
23.5
25.7
23.6
25.5
27.1
28.3
22.2
24.7
26.9
22.4
35.0
64.3
38.9

Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5

13.8
19.8
16.4
14.9
18.5
17.9
19.5
24.3

Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5

12.3
13.0
12.7
13.7
14.8
15.2

19.7
13.3
19.1
20.5
16.3
16.5
17.2
27.8
21.1
22.3
21.3
18.5
30.4

12.4
13.7
14.9
15.0
16.4
17.2
17.6
17.7
18.5
19.8
18.0
19.6
22.0
17.8
17.7
22.2
19.5
26.3
24.7
21.3
215
30.3
26.6
24.6
28.1
33.0
30.4
57.0

131
16.6
151
16.5
16.1
17.4
21.7
19.2

11.0
115
11.9
12.5
15.3
14.2

18.0
13.0
17.9
19.1
18.8
31.6
20.2
17.2
20.0
21.0
21.3
16.3
24.0

13.7
14.6
16.4
15.2
16.5
16.7
16.8
17.4
18.6
18.2
17.2
20.0
20.0
19.2
25.1
24.3
21.7
23.2
21.4
27.4
25.2
22.2
24.3
22.2
23.9
31.2
40.9
41.8

12.6
12.9
15.3
16.5
16.6
17.7
22.1
19.8

12.1
13.3
135
15.3
13.8
13.6

15.7
31.6
13.8
15.4
16.0
14.7
18.7
19.5
16.1
20.3
24.0
14.7
19.7

11.9
14.6
13.4
14.5
14.3
15.8
16.5
17.7
18.6
18.6
20.5
17.6
17.6
21.0
215
16.7
21.3
20.5
22.7
18.6
22.5
20.4
20.8
24.7
23.7
33.7
36.5
35.5

13.6
11.7
13.6
16.8
14.5
16.2
23.3
20.7

10.7
13.3
12.8
151
15.0
14.1

16.0
135
17.8
15.4
17.2
18.7
19.6
15.2
24.3
24.1
23.7
34.8
20.1

16.6
14.8
14.7
15.4
155
16.3
16.6
19.2
18.5
17.9
17.9
17.9
19.7
21.7
19.8
20.0
21.7
18.2
21.3
22.9
20.0
23.6
23.0
22.9
23.7
41.9
32.2
33.6

11.9
10.6
13.2
13.3
17.5
14.4
16.6
26.3

12.5
11.2
115
13.8
14.2
16.1

85.42
85.48
86.47
88.18
88.27
94.61
96.64
105.54
105.86
107.99
111.73
118.30
122.22

Total
69.70
74.14
76.24
77.34
81.63
83.17
84.25
90.91
94.60
94.74
95.56
97.60
101.36
102.48
102.78
106.92
110.19
111.94
115.82
117.54
117.73
118.94
119.57
121.54
122.08
174.99
204.52
207.09

Total
65.18
71.85
73.89
78.19
83.48
83.93
103.44
110.51

Total
58.83
62.47
62.50
70.56
73.27
73.39
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8

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
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16
17
18

2342

e
SEhEBowo~v~ouorwnk

811
717
417
282
440
460
118
1348
1536
035
1594
581

Pete Whomersley
Vince Inman
Mike Pearce
Dave Green
Richard Knight
Andy Lowe
Mark Callaghan
Ben Boreham
Joseph Ingle
Chris Barnett
Chris Nunn
John Pilmer

-25m Timed LSR

Competitor

663
1470
1821
1411

934

760
1471
1100
1825
1822

634
1287
1687
1670
1648
1344

162

466

Brian Sedgbeer
Martin Stafford
Campbell Muir
Brian Girling
Paul Holdstock
Bill Vaughan
David Stafford
Lara Bestwick
Andy Fellerman

Donald Robertson

Walter Robinson
Peter Cotton
Tony Le Signe
Bob Nicholson
Roger Stanford
Martin Hull
Ronald Corner
Mike Lunnon

-25m Timed MLR
Competitor

1315
050
530
711

1317
558

1096
938
382

1670

1100

1647

Rod Philpott
Dave Berry
lan Mowbray
Paul Stockill
Douglas Voak
Robert Owsianka
Mark Harrison
David Erskine
Martin Isterling
Bob Nicholson
Lara Bestwick
Alan Cox

2521 - 25m Sport LBP
<no entries for this event>

2523 - 25m Sport AP
Competitor
241 Andy Ferrara
149 Bryan Clarke
1844 Andy McGee
1817 Timothy Fawcett
1821 Campbell Muir
312 Heinrich Harke
680 Michael Skinner
1281 Stuart Rankine

O~NO O WN P

17.1 13.7 14.5
15.7 15.0 14.0
16.4 16.3 16.8
17.2 15.1 14.4
16.7 16.5 17.4
18.1 16.3 17.9
16.2 15.9 17.9
19.6 19.3 19.5
235 22.6 18.1
24.6 20.9 20.5
20.5 19.6 23.1
24.6 25.3 19.4
150s 20s
Score X Score X
90 0 90 1
89 0 88 1
89 1 88 2
87 2 87 1
87 1 82 0
81 0 75 1
70 0 77 0
80 0 74 0
75 0 74 1
85 2 71 0
84 0 61 1
78 1 73 0
83 1 50 0
75 0 68 1
76 1 72 1
68 0 65 0
61 0 50 0
58 0 32 0
Practice 1 Practice 2
Score X Score X
48 1 44 0
42 0 46 0
41 2 43 0
42 0 40 0
31 0 44 1
33 0 43 1
40 0 38 0
32 0 36 0
37 0 41 0
30 0 38 0
34 0 31 0
18 0 23 0
Precl Prec2 Prec3 Rapl
96 3 98 2 98 5 92 1
92 1 93 1 95 0 94 1
94 2 92 1 93 1 96 O
99 0 94 0 95 1 96 3
95 3 93 1 94 3 94 3
89 1 95 2 87 1 95 2
92 0 91 1 90 1 95 2
87 0 91 0 89 2 96 4

13.8
15.2
14.1
15.9
14.7
171
17.6
20.2
18.7
18.9
32.2
21.0

14.4
14.6
14.1
16.1
15.4
16.6
18.7
19.7
19.1
23.2
21.6
27.8

X
1
1
0
0
0
1
0
0
1
0
0
0
1
0
0
0
0
0

Practice 3
Score X

41
41
33
31
35
34
28
37
18
16
17
10

Rap
95
98
97
87
86
98
94
92

2

NFPWRFRLRRRWNDN

eNeoNoNoloNeololNoNeNoNely

Rap 3
96
93
92
94
93
91
92
90

O NPFPFPFONEFEFW

73.65
74.69
78.00
78.81
80.88
86.17
86.54
98.53
102.19
108.30
117.29
118.38

Total

Score

265
259
258
242
234
228
228
228
227
225
220
220
210
208
202
195
144
135

OQOOMNENREFPFENNOONPEPEWWNDN X

Total

Score

133
129
117
113
110
110
106
105
96
84
82
51

coocococorkroNnON X

Total

575
565
564
557
555
555
554
545

16
6
9
8

12

10
7
8

Std

Std

o wnwm

Std

G
B
B
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9
10
11
12
13

849 Brian Yard
1670 Bob Nicholson
1825 Andy Fellerman
179 Adrian Dagger
1430 Robert Clark

2721 - 25m Standard LBP
<no entries for this event>

2723 - 25m Standard AP

1
2
3
4

5

Competitor

257 Mick Gault

149 Bryan Clarke
1821 Campbell Muir
1825 Andy Fellerman
1670 Bob Nicholson
The course of fire for this event was a full Standard Pistol course, but a few competitors were mistakenly put
through only a half course. If you were one of these competitors and did not pick up your refund during the
meeting, please contact the NSC.

2901 - The Grand GRSB
Competitor
663 Brian Sedgbeer
1022 Steve Lamb
1463 Simon Walters
760 Bill Vaughan
034 Neil Francis
1611 Chris Lewis
1780 Lance Peltz
750 Bill Turmeau
1411 Brian Girling
1612 Laura Lewis
1139 Peter Townend

I
mPhoo~v~ouh~hwNRk

3103 - Hunter Field Target AR
Competitor

NNNNNNNRPRREREPRRER
OURWNPOOONOUIARWNROOONDDUAWNE

1880
1688
1521
1857
1879
1824
1875
1455
1663
1851
1878
1849
1848
1827
1671
1815
1858
1001
1843
1850
1509
1664

672
1710

162
1367

David Godwin
Paul Caswell
Dave Walker
Guy Gillies

Tim Roscoe
Jason Elliott
Paul Fildan

lan Cox

Paul Jones
Mark Stanley
Mat Smith
Larissa Sykes
Colin Sykes
Patrick Dawson
Michael Thompson
Paul Macey
Stephen Gillies
Robin Heath
Graham Dodd
Vicky Young
Keith Parris
Mike Burgess
Andrew Sherriff
Michael Woodhead
Ronald Corner
Mike Greenfield

93
87
88
74
65

P WNPFPW

150-1

99
92
89
90
74

Prac 1 Prac 2 Prac 3 Prac 4 Prac 5 Prac 6

3
0
0
0
0

192
187
189
188
186
180
181
162
173
155
136

95
89
88
70
74

PR P RPW

150-2

96
99
88
84
79

4
3
0
1
0

78
94
97
93
71
97
59
92
85
66
38

88
77
86
61
86

QOOON

20-1
9% 4
90 O
92 1
79 1
72 0

200
160
180
120
140
120
60
120
-40
-40
20

80
72
81
70
82

P NOOO

20-2

96
96
94
83
66

184
195
160
174
174
167
153
138
166
137
106

OQOFrRPFW

86
85

73
32

o
QOONPFk

10-1
97 2
87 1
87 0
70 O
70 2

90
94
93
78
97
78
59
51
97
62
31

96
85
87
76
25

OFr WON

10-2

96
85
90
84
67

100
40
20
40
20
-40
0

-80
-20
-80

-140

4
0
0
0
0

538 11
495 4
430 6
424 7
364 3
Total
580 20
549 5
540 2
490 2
428 2

Total
844
770
739
693
688
602
512
483
461
300
191

Total

58
58
57
56
56
56
55
54
54
54
52
52
52
52
52
51
49
48
47
46
46
45
45
45
41
29

(X)

RPONRNOOAWOR

Std
G
B

Std

@
o

WTTOHOOLOOHLOLOOO
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3305 - BDMP Embassy Cup SG Pump

O©CO~NOOUTA WNPF

10
11
12

Competitor
296 Dave Hackett
561 David Payne
090 Norman Brown
1103 Andy Duffy
1180 Andy Jarman
1013 Richard Perry
808 Barry Whitehead
634 Walter Robinson
1842 Chris Law
465 Michael Lucas
401 Mark Johnson
068 Paul Boet

Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3

3306 - BDMP Embassy Cup SG Semi-Auto

NP RPRRRRRRRRE
CowomNoOURWNROOLOINOORWNE

21

3722

1
2

This event is shot on a knock-out basis. The other competitors (not in result order) were:

3901

~NO O~ WN P

Competitor
586 David Pollock
657 Graham Searle
1405 Rob Sanders
001 Rob Adam
1523 Tony Leader
1006 Nick Towndrow
1548 lain Dunn
074 Sharon Bowden
1587 Steven Murphy
1173 Peter Savage
212 Vanessa Duffy
1292 Brian McManus
871 Mark Griffiths
341 Laurie Hinds
557 lan Chamberlain
068 Paul Boet
1332 Dev Deverell
393 Chris Pannell
737 Josie Adam
1748 Rob Forbes
035 Chris Barnett

- Man v Man LBR

Competitor
688 Steve Smoothy
085 Neil Brooklyn

043 Mel Beard

308 lan Hantman

460 Andy Lowe

725 Mick Tedesco

748 Graham Trimmer

765 Richard Vowles

943 Bert Brookes
1006 Nick Towndrow
1015 Ollie Dagger
1095 Peter Cooper

- Silhouettes GRSB

Competitor
1611 Chris Lewis
226 Bill Ellis
1344 Martin Hull
140 Layne Chisholm
296 Dave Hackett
632 John Robinson
324 Peter Hathaway-Jones

36
38
32
29
28
30
28
19
17
8
16
20

40
37
39
37
38
34
35
25
15
20
20
5

40
37
40
38
37
38
38
30
36
35
23
24

Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3

Chickens

NN~

38
35
36
37
35
38
30
25
29
23
26
34
16
22
13
16
17
15
13
11
11

Pi

(o]

©O© O oo~ 0O

38
40
39
36
39
33
38
38
33
34
34
23
37
34
37
30
32
28
31
19
2

Turkeys

ArbhoOoOOI~NW

40
40
37
38
37
39
39
39
38
38
34
35
39
33
37
39
33
39
33
21
33

Rams

PR MRO

Total
116
112
111
104
103
102
101

74
68
63
59
49

Total
116
115
112
111
111
110
107
102
100

95
94
92
92
89
87
85
82
82
77
51
46

Total
24
23
22
21
21
21
21

Std

Std

Std
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

4143

O©CoO~NOUA,WNLE

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

4144

O©CoO~NOOUA,WNLE

1336 Andy Spong
1691 Timothy Jemmett
1687 Tony Le Signe
1612 Laura Lewis

848 Rod Wylam
1275 Paul Atkinson
1020 Mark Daish

796 Linda Welsh

676 Tony Short

698 Dave Stanley

927 Peter Blackbee
1806 Chris Newman
1780 Lance Peltz

672 Andrew Sherriff
1789 Graeme Calver
1488 Adrian Evans
1823 Peter Shouksmith
1814 Dennis Bay
1842 Chris Law

797 Mike Welsh

167 Keith Cox

118 Mark Callaghan

198 Darren Dighy

920 Roland Greenwood

822 Peter Willis

417 Mike Pearce
1845 Keith Mepham

195 John Denwood
1369 Steve King

783 Peter Watts

- Classic Revolver
Competitor
1160 Kevin Gray
627 Alan Robinson
1551 David Spittles
230 John Emmerson
1345 Terry Pearce
446 Colin Lee
651 Martin Savage
716 Robert Sweet
1478 Mark Luther
774 James Walton
1697 George Tondryk
798 James West
1317 Douglas Voak
613 Colin Reed
424 Robert Kendall
553 Colin Oswald
433 John Kime
179 Adrian Dagger
1829 Paul Fenner

- Classic Percussion Pistol

Competitor

1281 Stuart Rankine
938 David Erskine
424 Robert Kendall
641 Chas Rone
627 Alan Robinson
1551 David Spittles
774 James Walton
230 John Emmerson
222 Allan Edwards

NPAPOFRRARARRPANPPWOWRARPNIUIINUOINPRPOWWROORMOO OINNOO

NNPAWORRWIOWRARIOINPEP~NORRWWNRARN~NOPR,POWDPOOIOLA

OQONWEFPRFEPNWUIOWWROONDNWNNWNWOIUOIWRANOUOIWWW

PFRPONPFPNWFROOUORMRWWERANWRAMRWOAOR_WOIOIE 01010101

Score
93
91
89
89
87
87
87
85
83
83
83
83
83
82
82
78
69
58
14

Score
95
94
94
92
90
90
89
89
88

coocoococoocorProOoO0O00co00o0oX

cocoocorronNnkr X

20
20
20
19
18
18
18
17
17
17
16
16
16
15
14
14
14
14
13
13
12
11
11
11
10

=
g ~NO oo
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mmmmmmma
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10 345 Roger Hodgkins
11 841 John Woods
12 053 Michael Bevan
13 1345 Terry Pearce
14 1160 Kevin Gray

15 613 Colin Reed

16 1312 Richard Green
17 476 Martin Maldar
18 049 Martin Benton
19 672 Andrew Sherriff
20 103 Peter Burdge
21 1154 R Smith

22 1282 Graham McCallum
23 060 Ron Birnie

4145 - Classic Flintlock
Competitor

222 Allan Edwards
1160 Kevin Gray

774 James Walton
1836 Doug Glaister

230 John Emmerson

836 Alexander Winters
1282 Graham McCallum

060 Ron Birnie

O~NOO U WN P

4146 - Classic Flintlock (rifled)
Competitor

222 Allan Edwards
2 1836 Doug Glaister

=Y

5142 - 100yd Black Powder

Competitor
1 730 Granville Thomas
2 358 William Horne
3 957 Nicholas Bailey

5301 - 100/200yd GRSB
Competitor
195 John Denwood
1876 Derek Powell
1845 Keith Mepham
698 Dave Stanley
544 Paul Noakes
1369 Steve King

- 100/200yd Shotgun
Competitor
324 Peter Hathaway-Jones
1764 Stuart Burford
1767 Tony Maclean
882 Derek Morris
805 Malcolm White
1559 Christopher Patient
1275 Paul Atkinson
1332 Dev Deverell
1781 Matthew Smith

o
@
Co~NoOURWNR,  oubhwNE

5342 - 100/200yd Black Powder Revolver
Competitor
1 730 Granville Thomas

100 yd
44
42
44
32
22
28

100 yd
30
26
23
28
30
12
4
15
12

100 yd
21

200 yd
46
42
38
45
46
38

200 yd
35
36
33
26
22
22
14

0
0

200 yd
0

88
87
87
87
86
85
84
83
82
81
81
73
68
61

Score
85
85
83
82
80
77
72
39

Score
95
86

QO OONMNOOOCOOOONO

coorooooX

X
0
0

Score
32
27

Total
90
84
82
77
68
66

Total
65
62
56
54
52
34
18
15
12

Total
21

Std

o W

Std

W o

Std

o W0

weoo P

Std
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5563 - 200/300yd Free Pistol A
Competitor
1 1876 Derek Powell
2 466 Mike Lunnon
3 571 John Penn

5564 - 200/300yd Free Pistol B
<no entries for this event>

5565 - 200/300yd Production Free Pistol

Competitor

290 Tom Gregg
759 Luud van Eijk
633 Ray Robinson
348 Keith Hodgson
805 Malcolm White
552 John O'Sullivan

~NO O~ WN PR

5566 - 200/300yd Production Free Pistol

Competitor
1 292 Paul Griffiths
2 633 Ray Robinson
3 290 Tom Gregg
4 348 Keith Hodgson
5 805 Malcolm White
6 552 John O'Sullivan
7 1308 Steve Black

5702 - 100/200/300yd GRCF
Competitor
354 Dave Holt
759 Luud van Eijk
495 Eddy McCready
345 Roger Hodgkins
681 Julie Robinshaw
683 Jim Smith
544 Paul Noakes
009 Trevor Alford

O~NO O WN P

5761 - 100/200/300yd Allcomers
Competitor

164 Phil Cowling

281 Roger Baker

N

5762 - 100/200/300yd Allcomers
Competitor

164 Phil Cowling

281 Roger Baker

N

5767 - 100/200/300yd Revolver A
Competitor

164 Phil Cowling

684 John Smith

290 Tom Gregg

730 Granville Thomas

281 Roger Baker

633 Ray Robinson

OO WN P

5784 - 100/200/300yd .303 Rifle
Competitor
1 503 Kjell Middleton
2 039 Mike Barton
3 1806 Chris Newman

324 Peter Hathaway-Jones

100 yd
34
30
26
33
33

17
32

100 yd
22

100 yd
40
42

100 yd
43
44
37
41
46
25

100 yd
42
31
39

200 yd

69
63
65

200 yd

65
59
62
56
57
52
56

200 yd

61
61
57
59
52
32
37

200 yd
47
46
47
40
46
45
26

0

200 yd
48
44

200 yd
54
41

200 yd
49
52
47
45
43
39

200 yd
47
51
52

300 yd

63
67
63

300 yd

60
59
50
54
52
54
48

300 yd

57
53
54
51
46
55
17

300 yd
55
56
41
41
32
57
19
0

300 yd
50
40

300 yd
50
31

300 yd
51
43
54
43
39
11

300 yd
51
56
46

Total
132
130
128

Total
125
118
112
110
109
106
104

Total
118
114
111
110

98
87
54

Total
136
132
114
114
111
108

62
32

Total
120
84

Total
144
114

Total
143
139
138
129
128

75

Total
140
138
137

S
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o

owwm

Std

W o

S

—
o
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Std

nuwm

Std

Std
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4
5
6
7
8
9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

5785

O©CoO~NOOUITA WN P

26

1320
1104
900
1783
226
936
062
1160
036
1096
757
627
1869
1490
1152
894
345
544
1208
613
792
450
1078
1472
1312
1295
118
895
1296
1866
957
1830
1647
382
1867

- 100/200/300yd Sporting Rifle

Darren Squire
Mat Giles

Paul Danks
Simon Baker
Bill Ellis

David Hinchliff
Kevin Bissell
Kevin Gray
Dennis Barnfield
Mark Harrison
Ken Vale

Alan Robinson
Gareth Collyer
Paul Langfield
Colin Scarborough
David Gillard
Roger Hodgkins
Paul Noakes
David Evans
Colin Reed
Kevin Beurle
David Lees
Brian Bostwick
lan Hollingsworth
Richard Green
Carl Stobbs
Mark Callaghan
John Bassett
Craig Stobbs
Carl Roberts
Nicholas Bailey
Mark Stamper
Alan Cox

Martin Isterling
Michael Meredith

Competitor

911
1397
1490

354
1275

683

928

746

882
1192
1370

450
1687

324
1292
1820
1655

081

458
1847
1663
1666

681
1369
1806

158

Mike Brewis

Mick East

Paul Langfield
Dave Holt

Paul Atkinson

Jim Smith
Jonathan Crawford
Graeme Tregay
Derek Morris
Liam Fenlon
Adrian Sweet
David Lees

Tony Le Signe
Peter Hathaway-Jones
Brian McManus
Kay Obee

Gary Strong

Gary Marlow

Pete Lomas
Christopher Jones
Paul Jones
Malcolm Jeffs
Julie Robinshaw
Steve King

Chris Newman
Robin Cook

34
39
36
30
37
35
31
29
29
31
27
25
27
20
28
30
26
28
22
16
27
0
16
0
34
30
21
26
34
25
4
21
21
4
22

100 yd

48
48
46
45
42
39
38
47
45
39
40
43
36
35
38
42
39
45
33
31
37
30
41
31
0
28

47
50
41
54
48
48
48
49
44
45
38
44
45
42
39
38
44
50
47
44
43
47
41
48
36
41
33
40
36
33
40
34
42
26
30

200 yd

65
56
58
58
61
58
62
53
58
58
58
54
51
56
57
48
55
48
50
56
42
50
43
46
50
34

53
45
56
49
47
48
51
47
50
45
55
48
44
52
46
45
41
33
41
49
36
58
47
54
32
31
46
32
27
37
49
33
24
47
24

300 yd

70
70
69
66
63
68
65
65
62
67
66
62
69
64
60
64
59
58
67
61
67
65
57
53
61
47

134
134
133
133
132
131
130
125
123
121
120
117
116
114
113
113
111
111
110
109
106
105
104
102
102
102
100
98
97
95
93
88
87
77
76

Total

183
174
173
169
166
165
165
165
165
164
164
159
156
155
155
154
153
151
150
148
146
145
141
130
111
109

S

—
o
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27 503 Kjell Middleton 0
28 509 lan Milnes 33
29 496 John McCue 8
5789 - 100/200/300yd non .303 Military Rifle
Competitor 100 yd
1 1292 Brian McManus 36
2 226 Bill Ellis 34
3 1790 Adam Bentley 32
4 937 Gavin Milligan 25
5 491 Simon Scott 0
6 103 Peter Burdge 0
7 503 Kjell Middleton 33
5963 - 400/500/600yd Free Pistol A
Competitor 400
1 466 Mike Lunnon 41
2 009 Trevor Alford 45
5965 - 400/500/600yd Production Free Pistol A
Competitor 400
1 435 Pete Kington 36
2 290 Tom Gregg 35
3 348 Keith Hodgson 32
4 805 Malcolm White 26
5968 - 400/500/600yd Free Pistol 18.5 barrel
Competitor
1 571 John Penn
2 396 Fred John
5984 - 400/500/600yd .303 Rifle
Competitor
1 1136  David Shepperd
2 039 Mike Barton
3 941 John Robbins
4 036 Dennis Barnfield
5 1474  Adam Sutherland
6 613 Colin Reed
7 1526  Rob Askew
8 1160 Kevin Gray
9 1270  Klaus Miller
10 1078 Brian Bostwick
11 746 Graeme Tregay
12 607 Tim Read
13 1104 Mat Giles
14 430 Walter Keverne
15 936 David Hinchliff
16 627 Alan Robinson
17 223 Colin Edwards
18 1086 Paul Eales
19 1513 Paul Stringer
20 1648 Roger Stanford
21 1866 Carl Roberts
22 1867 Michael Meredith

5986 - 400/500/600yd F Class Rifle

OO WN P

Competitor

1819

Matheu de Kort

1443  Wolfgang Scholze
931 Colin Shorthouse
1442  Hartmut Kruger
985 Jim de Kort

530 lan Mowbray

50
0
0
200 yd
46
49
36
40
32
32
0
Y, 500 V
1 47 5
3 45 3
Y, 500 V
4 50 8
2 44 1
1 38 0
0 38 1
400 V 500
44 3 48
23 1 47
400 V 500
37 0 44
37 1 46
34 2 39
34 1 42
29 0 38
28 0 43
36 1 32
21 1 37
23 0 41
30 1 30
29 1 36
24 0 38
26 0 37
28 0 29
3 0 30
18 0 31
15 0 36
23 0 28
27 0 29
17 0 24
14 0 25
4 0 2
400 V 500
60 10 59
60 10 60
58 8 60
58 8 59
50 9 58
58 8 60

58
0
0
300 yd
47
42
37
25
50
37
0
600
48
46
600
48
43
41
20
V 600
3 48
6 44
V 600
1 44
3 4
2 44
2 4
0 42
2 37
0o 38
2 46
3 38
0 36
1 31
1 33
2 31
1 36
0 29
0 38
0 35
1 32
0 17
0 24
0 18
0 17
V 600
9 60
10 59
10 60
9 60
8 60
10 59

wo<L

cow~N<

PFOROONNRROORNRENRPREPNRWREL

\%
10

10
10
10

108
33

Total
129
125
105

90
82
69
33

Total
136
136

Total
134
122
111
84

Total
140
114

Total
125
124
117
117
109
108
106
104
102
96
96
95
94
93
93
87
86
83
73
65
57
23

Total
179
179
178
177
177
177

o o<

RPORORNNRERPNNROWNUONWONANOONLZ

\%
29
29
28
27
27
27

Std

Std

o W

WO O3

Std

wn
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7 1763 Harald Potker

8 458 Pete Lomas

9 1020 Mark Daish

10 1818 Peter King

11 1253 David Comerford

12 1631 Olaf Fischer

13 918 Paul Monaghan

14 1634  Stefan Thamm

15 1834  Christopher Dew

16 1632  Erwin Marr

17 213 Malcolm Dukes

18 949 Jim McAllister

19 1499 Gary Cousins

20 1762 Manfred Knackstedt

21 1675 S Hijman

22 1476  Shaun Baker

23 1826  Marco Been

24 1441 Horst Jan Mitera

25 683 Jim Smith

26 1633 Thorsten Mikoteit

27 1856 Colin Jalland

28 1192 Liam Fenlon

29 1106 John Seager

30 1072 G Williamson

31 928 Jonathan Crawford

32 1846 Noel Kelly

33 1356  Andy Wyspianski

34 890 Denis Goodwin

35 1490 Paul Langfield

36 486 Derek Massey

37 1581 Paul Hill

38 1691 Timothy Jemmett

39 1766  Detlev Wulff

40 1104 Mat Giles

41 1187 Sam Marko

42 226 Bill Ellis

43 576 Tony Phelan

44 1292  Brian McManus

45 552 John O'Sullivan

46 1612 Laura Lewis

47 1779  Steve Wattam

48 1478  Mark Luther

49 1332 Dev Deverell

50 1136 David Shepperd

51 1611  Chris Lewis

52 495 Eddy McCready

53 730 Granville Thomas

54 851  John Young

55 1778 Nick Parry

56 1363 Ade Sell

57 680 Michael Skinner

58 920 Roland Greenwood
5987 - 400/500/600yd Black Powder Cartridge

Competitor

1 170 David Craven

2 1120  John Gilpin

3 1833  Derek Bradford

4 430 Walter Keverne
5989 - 400/500/600yd non .303 Military Rifle

Competitor
1 607 Tim Read
2 1790 Adam Bentley

60
57
58
57
58
56
56
57
57
58
55
55
56
57
55
60
55
53
55
56
56
53
54
52
53
57
55
53
55
54
53
50
48
50
45
48
53
48
48
48
46
44
42
40
42
41
37
43
32
32
28
46

400
34
33
30
15

400
24
23

=Y

=Y

POOOWONRFPRFRPWWWWWWAWEFENN,AMOOUOOPRARONORARRAIMNONGIUIOOONOOOOOWNNNNO0LOWOW-NO

coocooco<L

59
59
58
60
59
59
60
59
60
59
59
60
59
58
60
56
57
60
58
58
58
59
58
58
60
58
58
57
55
56
50
56
57
54
55
57
53
54
51
49
51
51
56
52
47
41
49
42
40
47
33

500
47
40
31
12

500
40
33

=Y

=Y

= = =

=Y

=
OQONPFPFOWNNANUUORARWPRMROOUOINOUUINNANUUINOOOOOOMOOOODOOMOOONOWOWOWWOWOWOWOWWOWOOWWW

cornNnN<

58
60
60
59
59
60
59
59
58
58
60
59
59
59
58
57
60
59
59
58
58
59
58
59
56
54
55
57
56
55
59
56
55
53
55
50
48
50
52
52
50
50
44
48
46
51
45
42
38
27
30

600
38
41
38
14

600
28
32

[l

=Y

=Y

=Y

QOO OWRANWOWRUUBRNNAUIUOODOONNOODOODODDONONOVOMOOONMOOWOOMWMWOWOWWOWOOVWOWOOOm

coor<L

co<

177
176
176
176
176
175
175
175
175
175
174
174
174
174
173
173
172
172
172
172
172
171
170
169
169
169
168
167
166
165
162
162
160
157
155
155
154
152
151
149
147
145
142
140
135
133
131
127
110
106
91
46

Total
119
114
99
41

Total
92
88

PRPPRPPRPEPRPPRPEPEPERPEPERPERPENNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNDNDNNNNNNDNDN
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3

6163 - 800/900/1000yd Free Pistol A
Competitor

1
2

6168 - 800/900/1000yd Free Pistol 18.5 barrel
Competitor
278 Matthew Greatwood

A WNBEF

6184 - 800/900/1000yd .303 Rifle
Competitor

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10

6186 - 800/900/1000yd F Class Rifle
Competitor

WWWNRNNNNNNNNNRPRRRERRERERRP R
NRPFOOO~NOURWNRPOOO~NOURWNROOONDDORAWN R

33
34
35

491 Simon Scott

009 Trevor Alford

278 Matthew Greatwood

435 Pete Kington
466 Mike Lunnon
396 Fred John

1270 Klaus Miiller

1136 David Shepperd

941 John Robbins

1474 Adam Sutherland
1472 lan Hollingsworth

1078 Brian Bostwick

036 Dennis Barnfield

936 David Hinchliff
223 Colin Edwards
1648 Roger Stanford

985 Jim de Kort
949 Jim McAllister

902 Mik Maksimovic

1476 Shaun Baker
458 Pete Lomas
1819 Matheu de Kort
1846 Noel Kelly
1766 Detlev Wulff

1441 Horst Jan Mitera

1763 Harald Potker
918 Paul Monaghan
1192 Liam Fenlon
1020 Mark Daish
1106 John Seager
1818 Peter King

1834 Christopher Dew
1762 Manfred Knackstedt

1490 Paul Langfield
890 Denis Goodwin

1443 Wolfgang Scholze

1244 Tony Saunders
213 Malcolm Dukes
1072 G Williamson

931 Colin Shorthouse

683 Jim Smith
1631 Olaf Fischer
1499 Gary Cousins
1675 S Hijman
1581 Paul Hill
1442 Hartmut Kriger
1813 Ross Burrough

486 Derek Massey
1826 Marco Been

393 Chris Pannell
1488 Adrian Evans

800
50
43

400
50
50
48
46

800
47
47
45
41
43
38
26
16

33

800
60
60
60
60
60
60
59
60
59
60
60
59
59
60
60
60
60
60
57
60
60
60
58
59
60
60
60
60
58
58
59
54
56
58
54

NN N <

ROORNRPRRPRWNOLZ

\%
10
10
10
10
10
10

10

10
10

10
10
10
10
10

10
10
10

10
10
10

=
00 OUI OO

900 V
47 1
49 6

500 V
49 6
48 6
47 2
45 4

900
45
38
35
39
32
35
34
27
18

COOoORrRRPRRONONIAIZ

900 V
60 10
59 9
60 10
59 9
59 9
60 10
58 8
58 8
60 10
59 9
60 10
57
59
58
59
57
56
56
60 1
59
56
59
57
56
56
59
60 1
52
55
57
58
54
53
55
58

O UIUITOOUNTAOOOONNDOODOONONOOWWOWO®

29

1000
49
45

600
48
48
44
39

1000
39
43
36
34
35
31
32
41
33

1000
60
60
59
59
59
58
60
59
58
58
57
60
58
58
57
58
58
57
56
54
56
53
56
56
55
52
51
57
56
53
51
59
56
52
52

NN <

ohrhwo <L

OONORrROORrRooL

\%

[l
o o

WOINORARPONWWUINNDERNDRDOOKWOOOWNO0OWONO0WOWWOOW

79

Total
146
137

Total
147
146
139
130

Total
131
128
116
114
110
104
92
84
51
33

Total
180
179
179
178
178
178
177
177
177
177
177
176
176
176
176
175
174
173
173
173
172
172
171
171
171
171
171
169
169
168
168
167
165
165
164

\Y
10
10

19
17

RPOoOWNARPRWNhOOOLZ

30
29
29
28
28
28
27
27
27
27
27
27
26
26
26
25
24
25
23
23
23
23
23
23
21
22
23
21
20
20
21
19
18
19
17

Std

Std

Std

Std
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36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47

466 Mike Lunnon
1463 Simon Walters
1611 Chris Lewis

928 Jonathan Crawford

576 Tony Phelan
1348 Ben Boreham

730 Granville Thomas
1136 David Shepperd
1253 David Comerford

552 John O'Sullivan
1634 Stefan Thamm
1612 Laura Lewis

57
58
56
55
58
54
54
53
59
38
17
46

6187 - 800/900/1000yd Black Powder Cartridge
Competitor

1 1704 Larry Brown
170 David Craven
3 1705 Les Foreman
4 1120 John Gilpin

5 1833 Derek Bradford
957 Nicholas Bailey
430 Walter Keverne

2

6
7

6189 - 800/900/1000yd non .303 Military Rifle

<no entries for this event>

6580 - McQueen
Competitor

O©CoO~NOUTA WNPEF

1877
931
1370
458
1197
1358
1616
213
1187
1357
1151
354
1490
1666
1687
1348
1772
496
1356
1667
1862
997
683
911
1425
1816
1691
433
1104
1612
1838
226
1555
1332
774
1143

Matt Wilks

Colin Shorthouse
Adrian Sweet
Pete Lomas
Noah Le Mare
Michael Deakin
Alan Harvey
Malcolm Dukes
Sam Marko
Albert Lyons
Stan Wescombe
Dave Holt

Paul Langfield
Malcolm Jeffs
Tony Le Signe
Ben Boreham
Terry Fry

John McCue
Andy Wyspianski
Robert Gearing
Steven Shorthouse
Dai Pierce

Jim Smith

Mike Brewis
Mark Neal
Martin Harper
Timothy Jemmett
John Kime

Mat Giles

Laura Lewis
Paul Hynds

Bill Ellis

Simon Jeffs

Dev Deverell
James Walton
John Inwood

800
46
42
46
35
22

0

5

NNWORMROTTOOOWOO O O©N

cocooconNvNNDwWw<L

50
52
52
55
57
51
46
47
59
49
58
37

900
47
32
33
25
17
20
12

QOO WONWNNOOOIN D™

oo roRrNLZ

56
53
53
50
45
52
49
36
15
44
53
33

1000
34
34
14
27
13
12

PORFRPFRPEFPRAONWOON

oOoroOoNORrROLZ

Score
60
58
56
55
55
55
55
54
54
54
53
53
53
53
53
52
52
52
52
52
52
51
51
50
50
50
50
49
49
49
49
49
49
48
48
48

163
163
161
160
160
157
149
136
133
131
128
116

Total

127

108
93
87
52
32
23
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37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100

1696
081
1292
215
783
1488
039
882
1463
1676
643
928
393
1458
1779
1841
1337
1784
195
310
1866
519
167
1300
1497
1842
324
1208
1363
1839
1860
1867
1090
450
1656
1813
417
552
1822
1872
790
1684
1711
954
1845
1832
1861
503
1335
1580
1459
1663
1831
486
1275
1814
1556
938
1013
1369
253
681
1328
646

Oscar Suleman
Gary Marlow
Brian McManus
Mike Dunstan
Peter Watts
Adrian Evans
Mike Barton
Derek Morris
Simon Walters
Paul Holder
Andy Rowland
Jonathan Crawford
Chris Pannell
Max Simpson
Steve Wattam
Sharon Carter
Jan Deverell
Jason Croxon
John Denwood
Alan Hargrave
Carl Roberts
Evan More
Keith Cox

Jon Elliott

Toni Young
Chris Law

Peter Hathaway-Jones

David Evans
Ade Sell

James Brannan
Andrew Vaughan
Michael Meredith
Chris Gray

David Lees
Peter Gethin
Ross Burrough
Mike Pearce
John O'Sullivan
Donald Robertson
Lee Gamby
Bryan Weir

Bob Dungey
Callum Simpson
Juan Van Drunick
Keith Mepham
Paul Richards
Mark Foley

Kjell Middleton
Michael Hall
David Hamilton
Richard Simpson
Paul Jones

lan Middleditch
Derek Massey
Paul Atkinson
Dennis Bay

lan Ferguson
David Erskine
Richard Perry
Steve King
Graham Atkinson
Julie Robinshaw
David Etherington
Bob Salt

48
48
48
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
46
46
45
45
45
45
44
44
44
44
44
43
43
43
43
43
42
42
42
42
42
42
41
41
41
41
40
40
40
40
39
39
39
38
38
37
35
35
34
33
33
33
33
31
31
29
28
26
24
24
21
20
20
19
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101 482 Tony Marotto
102 937 Gavin Milligan
103 495 Eddy McCready

The John Rolfe Trophy

Aggregate of Timed + Precision 2 GRSB + GRCF

Competitor
1 1426 Taff Wilcox
2 239 Clive Ferguson
3 1180 Andy Jarman
4 632 John Robinson
5 1463 Simon Walters
6 1155 Mike Chinery
7 296 Dave Hackett
8 034 Neil Francis
9 1022 Steve Lamb
10 683 Jim Smith
11 198 Darren Digby
12 1245 Pat Herlihy
13 871 Mark Griffiths
14 1748 Rob Forbes

The Sue Mansbridge Rose Bowl
Aggregate of 1500 GRSB + GRCF

Competitor
1 167 Keith Cox
2 296 Dave Hackett
3 623 Gwyn Roberts
4 1426 Taff Wilcox
5 1155 Mike Chinery
6 1376 Rob Hufton
7 090 Norman Brown
8 180 Ash Dagger
9 1022 Steve Lamb
10 410 Neil Jones
11 239 Clive Ferguson
12 043 Mel Beard
13 198 Darren Dighy
14 1771 Dave Hayes
15 657 Graham Searle
16 1635 Kieran Barry
17 420 Chris Keller
18 354 Dave Holt
19 683 Jim Smith
20 1637 Dave O'Dea
21 1792 Tom Ellaway
22 1180 Andy Jarman
23 538 Phil Neale
24 1463 Simon Walters
25 837 Andy Witheridge
26 1492 Dale Pearmain
27 074 Sharon Bowden
28 1652 Denis Linehan
29 1676 Paul Holder
30 034 Neil Francis
31 895 John Bassett
32 1750 Tim Hirst
33 1591 Lee Hughes
34 510 Phil Milsom
35 283 Doug Green
36 408 Jim Jones
37 1456 Tom Conachy

GRSB (0901)

Score
587
582
582
595
580
584
578
578
569
567
551
538
466
370

X
25
22
30
23
20
21
17
18
15
12

[@XecJN b {e)

GRSB (1501)

Score
1483
1481
1475
1473
1473
1461
1458
1458
1446
1460
1441
1453
1443
1458
1446
1450
1446
1436
1454
1443
1444
1427
1443
1439
1420
1393
1403
1439
1393
1442
1388
1416
1363
1389
1429
1396
1408

X
98
88
97
88
93
84
72
75
70
59
70
71
75
64
64
59
53
63
76
64
62
87
54
65
51
81
58
56
72
63
41
45
50
58
52
53
44

GRCF (0902)

Score
596
594
593
578
593
588
594
592
590
584
586
583
473
359

X
31
31
28
44
34
31
27
24
28
21
19
16
10

6

GRCF (1502)

Score
1491
1490
1495
1490
1488
1492
1489
1473
1483
1467
1485
1473
1481
1466
1475
1470
1470
1477
1458
1467
1463
1476
1455
1452
1465
1487
1477
1426
1464
1410
1458
1425
1466
1440
1393
1391
1371

X
108
107
113
103
100
96
99
71
92
73
106
83
106
75
80
88
68
94
82
70
74
65
67
50
61
93
92
73
65
71
63
55
70
61
49
47
47

Total

Score
1183
1176
1175
1173
1173
1172
1172
1170
1159
1151
1137
1121

939

729

Total
Score
2974
2971
2970
2963
2961
2953
2947
2931
2929
2927
2926
2926
2924
2924
2921
2920
2916
2913
2912
2910
2907
2903
2898
2891
2885
2880
2880
2865
2857
2852
2846
2841
2829
2829
2822
2787
2779

X
56
53
58
67
54
52
44
42
43
33
28
19
18
6

X
206
195
210
191
193
180
171
146
162
132
176
154
181
139
144
147
121
157
158
134
136
152
121
115
112
174
150
129
137
134
104
100
120
119
101
100

91
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38
39
40
41
42
43

187
1071
287
474
035
508

Fred Davis
William Ewing
Ken Green
Matthew Warne
Chris Barnett
David Milne

The Target Sports Trophy

Aggregate of Bianchi GRSB + GRCF

O©CoO~NOURAWNLE

The Phoenix Gallery Rifle Champion

Competitor

043 Mel Beard

167 Keith Cox

657 Graham Seatrle
1792 Tom Ellaway
673 Mike Shields
239 Clive Ferguson
330 Clive Hayward
420 Chris Keller
614 Tony Cannon
283 Doug Green
118 Mark Callaghan
284 Paul Green
1611 Chris Lewis
035 Chris Barnett

Aggregate of 1500 and Bianchi GRSB + GRCF

O~NOO U WN P

Competitor
167 Keith Cox
043 Mel Beard
657 Graham Searle
1792 Tom Ellaway
239 Clive Ferguson
420 Chris Keller
283 Doug Green
035 Chris Barnett

The Phoenix 10th Anniversary Aggregate - GRSB
Aggregate of T+P1, Multi-Target and Advancing Target GRSB

O©CoO~NOUITA,WNPEF

Competitor

632
1155
1426
1397

198
1591

296

711

090
1287
1652
1635
1792

849

410
1456

987

760
1771

450
1022

John Robinson
Mike Chinery
Taff Wilcox
Mick East
Darren Digby
Lee Hughes
Dave Hackett
Paul Stockill
Norman Brown
Peter Cotton
Denis Linehan
Kieran Barry
Tom Ellaway
Brian Yard
Neil Jones
Tom Conachy
Charles Bestwick
Bill Vaughan
Dave Hayes
David Lees
Steve Lamb

1290 38 1415 58 2705 96
1364 31 1322 28 2686 59
1418 36 1255 39 2673 75
1254 22 1308 51 2562 73
1172 18 1383 36 2555 54
1160 18 1255 45 2415 63
GRSB (1701) GRCF (1702) Total
Score X Score X Score X
1910 171 1896 166 3806 337
1914 163 1890 162 3804 325
1840 124 1902 152 3742 276
1867 150 1867 154 3734 304
1876 130 1846 118 3722 248
1790 127 1874 141 3664 268
1797 101 1857 128 3654 229
1856 141 1786 128 3642 269
1832 126 1762 112 3594 238
1794 131 1779 119 3573 250
1608 86 1659 111 3267 197
1748 103 1502 103 3250 206
1745 115 1454 94 3199 209
1486 73 1568 92 3054 165
1500 SB 1500 CF Bianchi SB Bianchi CF Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1483 98 1491 108 1914 163 1890 162 6778 531
1453 71 1473 83 1910 171 1896 166 6732 491
1446 64 1475 80 1840 124 1902 152 6663 420
1444 62 1463 74 1867 150 1867 154 6641 440
1441 70 1485 106 1790 127 1874 141 6590 444
1446 53 1470 68 1856 141 1786 128 6558 390
1429 52 1393 49 1794 131 1779 119 6395 351
1172 18 1383 36 1486 73 1568 92 5609 219
T+P 1 Multi-Tgt Adv Tgt Total
Score X Score Score Score X
298 19 117 297 712 19
295 13 113 289 697 13
297 16 117 282 696 16
293 8 114 287 694 8
296 11 107 291 694 11
294 7 112 285 691 7
297 12 116 278 691 12
297 13 109 283 689 13
297 16 115 277 689 16
294 10 106 287 687 10
293 12 103 290 686 12
292 10 106 287 685 10
296 12 101 279 676 12
295 10 109 270 674 10
293 14 100 280 673 14
296 7 99 277 672 7
296 8 108 267 671 8
293 9 106 270 669 9
289 6 107 272 668 6
294 11 101 271 666 11
293 7 110 260 663 7
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22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

634
007
1821
1095
408
1765
725
673
074
1490
1845
1347
736
1777
1470
850
1637
1835
1773
558
476
078
1411
1841
1100
101
827

Walter Robinson
Charles Murton
Campbell Muir
Peter Cooper
Jim Jones

Leslie Kong

Mick Tedesco
Mike Shields
Sharon Bowden
Paul Langfield
Keith Mepham
Lindsay Copperman
Mal Thompson
Dave Kibblewhite
Martin Stafford
Derek Yates
Dave O'Dea
John Eyre

Morné Van Dalen
Robert Owsianka
Martin Maldar
Ken Braithwaite
Brian Girling
Sharon Carter
Lara Bestwick
John Bucknell
Michael Wilson

The Phoenix 10th Anniversary Aggregate - GRCF
Aggregate of T+P1, Multi-Target and Advancing Target GRCF

NNNNNRPRRRRRERRRREE
EONRPROOONOUAWNROOI®NOORWN R

0101C - 25m Precision LSR Club Team

Team

Competitor

1426
1155
1022
198
296
632
1397
1637
1269
1348
683
810
239
1287
1490
1266
725
1635
987
1629
1591
1765
1792
1102

Taff Wilcox
Mike Chinery
Steve Lamb
Darren Digby
Dave Hackett
John Robinson
Mick East
Dave O-Dea
Rolf Pobel
Ben Boreham
Jim Smith
Alan Whittle
Clive Ferguson
Peter Cotton
Paul Langfield
Torsten Riewe
Mick Tedesco
Kieran Barry
Charles Bestwick
Rolf Filbig

Lee Hughes
Leslie Kong
Tom Ellaway
Ron Sargent

1 Paignton R&PC
241 Andy Ferrara
663 Brian Sedgbeer
1336 Andy Spong

289 6 106 268
292 5 95 275
285 7 89 287
293 4 100 267
292 5 103 264
290 4 100 267
281 6 98 275
263 8 107 283
281 6 106 265
273 4 101 278
279 9 99 273
290 5 100 258
284 5 98 265
283 2 96 262
289 5 106 243
286 3 94 256
297 10 109 225
290 4 87 248
290 13 100 235
271 6 80 273
264 3 97 259
283 4 79 256
289 11 97 229
275 1 97 239
289 9 98 217
271 3 97 223
280 4 66 186
T+P 1 Multi-Tgt Adv Tgt
Score X Score Score

300 24 119 179
300 14 119 177
300 19 116 179
300 23 117 177
300 24 114 180
300 26 116 178
298 17 117 178
299 17 115 178
299 18 112 180
300 17 113 176
300 17 112 175
296 15 115 176
300 20 110 176
297 17 113 176
298 10 113 173
299 14 110 174
296 11 111 176
297 12 113 172
299 23 109 174
299 11 109 173
297 16 113 171
297 12 111 173
298 13 108 175
300 14 103 178

Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3

Score X Score X Score X

93 3 96 3 95 4

91 3 91 2 96 3

85 1 86 0 87 1

663 6
662 5
661 7
660 4
659 5
657 4
654 6
653 8
652 6
652 4
651 9
648 5
647 5
641 2
638 5
636 3
631 10
625 4
625 13
624 6
620 3
618 4
615 11
611 1
604 9
591 3
532 4
Total
Score X
598 24
596 14
595 19
594 23
594 24
594 26
593 17
592 17
591 18
589 17
587 17
587 15
586 20
586 17
584 10
583 14
583 11
582 12
582 23
581 11
581 16
581 12
581 13
581 14
Total

Score X

284 10

278 8

258 2
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1844 Andy McGee

2 Brass Monkeys
1830 Mark Stamper
1647 Alan Cox
1096 Mark Harrison
1646 Malcolm Hare

Team

1 See No Evil
1096 Mark Harrison
1295 Carl Stobbs
1095 Peter Cooper
937 Gavin Milligan

2 Hear No Evil
1806 Chris Newman
1097 Stephen Bushnall
1296 Craig Stobbs
1454 Lynnemarie Smith

3 Speak No Evil
1830 Mark Stamper
1308 Steve Black
1650 Steve Caruana
1647 Alan Cox

Team

1 Whoops
090 Norman Brown
198 Darren Digby
1792 Tom Ellaway
1287 Peter Cotton

2 FRC
1456 Tom Conachy
1652 Denis Linehan
1635 Kieran Barry
1771 Dave Hayes

3 AFBGC
987 Charles Bestwick
1828 John Crouch
1100 Lara Bestwick
1822 Donald Robertson

4 JSPC
760 Bill Vaughan
1765 Leslie Kong
1065 James Paterson
1113 William Paterson

5 Jackboots & Kilt
034 Neil Francis
625 Neil Roberts

1537 Jeff Ingle
1536 Joseph Ingle

86 0
84 1
86 1
84 0
67 1

0102C - 25m Precision GRCF Club Team

Practice 1
Score X

97
98
91
92

NEFE NN

98
80
92
90

NN PEFE O

96
78
83
73

Or oul

0701C - Timed + Precision 1 GRSB Club Team

Practice 1
Score X

120
116
117
119

~NOoO N ©

119
117
115
114

NO Ol h

118
118
119
114

[@Ne) oM ol

118
117
106
110

NEFE NN

116
114
109
109

oON WA

81 1

89
85
73
67

OO PFrP W

Practice 2
Score X

95
94
96
94

OQWNW

95
90
79
87

NPFPPFPW

93
85
72
82

QOFrLN

Practice 2
Score X

117
120
119
116

wWwhohs

117
116
118
116

NNWN

118
119
115
114

= who

116
114
117
115

NA~PFO

116
114
118
113

NWN -

84

83
83
73
61

QOFrLN

Practice 3

Score X

98
97
95
93

96
89
86
78

91
91
89
89

QO r A~ OwWww

ONEFEDN

Practice 3

Score X

60
60
60
59

60
60
59
59

60
59
55
55

59
59
59
57

59
58
59
57

NWEDN OONDN NN B~ oON P~ W

N R

251 2
1071 22
256 6
254 3
230 0
195 1
935 10
Total
Score X
290 8
289 7
282 7
279 2
1140 24
289 12
259 3
257 3
255 4
1060 22
280 9
254 2
244 3
244 0
1022 14
Total
Score X
297 16
296 11
296 12
294 10
1183 49
296 7
293 12
292 10
289 6
1170 35
296 8
296 12
289 9
283 1
1164 30
293 9
290 4
282 8
282 6
1147 27
291 6
286 6
286 6
279 4
1142 22
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6 Hey Hey we're the Monkeys

1095 Peter Cooper
1830 Mark Stamper

1454 Lynnemarie Smith

1299 Jane Caruana

120 2
118 6
109 2

81 0

0702C - Timed + Precision 1 GRCF Club Team

Team

1 Derby Old Boys
683 Jim Smith
1348 Ben Boreham
354 Dave Holt
458 Pete Lomas

N

Whoops
198 Darren Digby
090 Norman Brown
1792 Tom Ellaway
1287 Peter Cotton

3 BDMP |
1435 Frank Heymel
1269 Rolf Pobel
1266 Torsten Riewe
1273 Frank Heiken

N

Back2Black
239 Clive Ferguson
673 Mike Shields
906 Teresa Carnall
614 Tony Cannon

5 BDMP I
1629 Rolf Filbig
1630 Armin Kairies
1267 Markus Crome
1436 Bruno Blulke

6 Man & Boy
1200 Dave Whittle
1015 Ollie Dagger
810 Alan Whittle
180 Ash Dagger

7 FRCB
1637 Dave O’Dea
1652 Denis Linehan
1635 Kieran Barry
1246 Padraig Herlihy

8 JSPC
1065 James Paterson
1765 Leslie Kong
760 Bill Vaughan
1113 William Paterson

9 AFBGC
1100 Lara Bestwick
987 Charles Bestwick
1828 John Crouch
1822 Donald Robertson

Practice 1
Score X

120
120
120
120

o O 00 A~

120
119
119
117

~N DN oo

120
119
119
119

o h~o

120
118
119
117

wW~NN©

120
120
118
117

~N 01 N

120
120
117
120

g ww

120
120
118
117

AR OO

117
118
119
110

oO~NN O

120
120
120
116

w o o

116

107

107
97

RPOFRN

Practice 2
Score X

120
120
119
118

g o NN

120
120
119
120

l_\
o~N~R

119
120
120
118

O OO

120
120
119
120

oA~ O

119
119
120
116

g1 o

120
120
120
110

O OO

119
120
119
110

AN

120
119
114
119

[620F NN oo}

120
119
110
109

=
ao 5o

57
60
55
56

O WwOo

Practice 3

Score X

60
60
60
59

60
60
60
60

60
60
60
60

60
60
60
60

60
59
60
59

60
60
59
60

60
59
60
60

60
60
60
60

60
60
59
60

A DDA D ArDwbh abrhEN PhDN gawbw ArDhOow A DhoOoo NWNO

NN

293 4
285 10
271 2
234 2
1083 18
Total
Score X
300 17
300 17
299 18
297 13
1196 65
300 23
299 20
298 13
297 17
1194 73
299 18
299 18
299 14
297 15
1194 65
300 20
298 15
298 14
297 14
1193 63
299 11
298 19
298 15
292 13
1187 58
300 14
300 13
296 15
290 16
1186 58
299 17
299 10
297 12
287 12
1182 51
297 17
297 12
293 15
289 9
1176 53
300 14
299 23
289 16
285 9
1173 62
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10 Monkey See!
1097 Stephen Bushnall
1095 Peter Cooper
1295 Carl Stobbs
937 Gavin Milligan

11 BDMP I
1268 Michael Riethorst
1270 Klaus Miller
1759 Erhard Stoll
1760 Helmut Ulbrich

12 Monkey Do!
1296 Craig Stobbs
1454 Lynnemarie Smith
1299 Jane Caruana
1650 Steve Caruana

13 Hot Fuzz 2
1346 Phil Stead
034 Neil Francis

1347 Lindsay Copperman

1601 Guy Bottard

14 BDMP IV
1761 Sieglinde Janus
1413 Gerhard Stofer
1271 Anne Milke
1454 Olaf Braunisch

European Team - T+P1 and M-T GRCF

Team

1 Phoenix A
1155 Mike Chinery
632 John Robinson
239 Clive Ferguson
673 Mike Shields

2 Phoenix B
198 Darren Digby
1348 Ben Boreham
683 Jim Smith
711 Paul Stockill

3 BDMP |
1435 Frank Heymel
1269 Rolf Pobel
1266 Torsten Riewe
1273 Frank Heiken

4 BDMP II
1629 Rolf Filbig
1630 Armin Kairies
1267 Markus Crome
1436 Bruno Blif3e

5 Phoenix D
1022 Steve Lamb
1425 Mark Neal
034 Neil Francis
906 Teresa Carnall

117
114
114
115

120
120
115
117

115
113
108
108

120
119
118

118
110
115

NDAOW Wk Fk A

QO WPk

= WN

T+P 1
Score

300
300
300
298

300
300
300
298

299
299
299
297

299
298
298
292

300
297
299
298

118
120
118
109

119

118

115
99

114

117

117
87

120
120
118

116
119
115

X

14
26
20
15

23
17
17
14

18
18
14
15

11
19
15
13

19
20
14
14

N O = O0N B A WoOolO O 01 A

N O W

58
56
58
60

60
59
59
49

58
50
46
59

60
60
58

60
59
47

Multi-Target
Score

119
116
110
112

117
113
112
113

112
112
110
108

109
110
106
109

116
110
98
93

wnN o PR WN NO WL WWwN

O WN

293 10
290 9
290 5
284 12
1157 36
299 10
297 14
289 7
265 8
1150 39
287 7
280 8
271 6
254 2
1092 23
300 24
299 14
294 12
893 50
294 7
288 12
277 3
859 22
Total

Score X
419 14
416 26
410 20
410 15
1655 75
417 23
413 17
412 17
411 14
1653 71
411 18
411 18
409 14
405 15
1636 65
408 11
408 19
404 15
401 13
1621 58
416 19
407 20
397 14
391 14
1611 67
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6 Phoenix C
1463 Simon Walters
1353 Mark Davey
725 Mick Tedesco
558 Robert Owsianka

7 SSAI
1637 Dave O’Dea
1635 Kieran Barry
1246 Padraig Herlihy
1652 Denis Linehan

8 BDMP llI
1268 Michael Riethorst
1270 Klaus Miller
1759 Erhard Stoll
1760 Helmut Ulbrich

9 BDMP IV
1761 Sieglinde Janus
1413 Gerhard Stofer
1271 Anne Milke
1628 Olaf Braunisch

Phoenix International

1

Phoenix A

623 Gwyn Roberts
296 Dave Hackett

090 Norman Brown
043 Mel Beard

Phoenix B

1426 Taff Wilcox

1376 Rob Hufton

1492 Dale Pearmain
810 Alan Whittle

BDMP A
1269 Rolf Pobel
1435 Frank Heymel

1630 Armin Kairies
1273 Frank Heiken

SSAI A
1652 Denis Linehan
1637 Dave O'Dea

1635 Kieran Barry
1246 Padraig Herlihy

BDMP B

1266 Torsten Riewe

300
298
296
238

299
297
287
299

299
297
289
265

294
288
277

Match 1 Match 2
Score X Score X
240 24 180 13
240 23 179 13
240 23 180 17
230 19 180 12

18
14
11
10

17
12
12
10

110
111
111
115

115
113
110
49

100
100
82
70

99
97
83
52

Match 3 Match 4
Score X Score X

238
237
233
238

15
13

6
13

Match 1 Match 2 Match 3
Score X Score X Score X

240 24 179 13
240 22 179 13
238 15 179 16
240 21 180 16

238
236
235
232

16
15
12
10

Match 1 Match 2 Match 3
Score X Score X Score X

240 19 180 13
239 14 177 11
239 14 179 14
239 14 177 10

233
232
229
228

9

9
7
6

Match 1 Match 2 Match 3
Score X Score X Score X

239 19 179 12
239 15 178 9
238 15 178 10
240 18 180 16

230
226
229
229

7

5
5
4

240
239
239
240

18
13
17
17

Match 4
Score X

240
238
240
238

15
16
15
14

Match 4
Score X

237
238
237
235

13
10
13
10

Match 4
Score X

236
239
235
236

14
17
10
13

Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4
Score X Score X Score X Score X
8 237 16

218 13 172 5

233

410 18
409 14
407 11
353 10
1579 53
414 17
410 12
397 12
348 10
1569 51
399 10
397 14
371 7
335 8
1502 39
393 7
385 12
360 3
52 0
1190 22
Match 5
S1/2 S3/4 Total
Score X Score X Score X
300 28 296 16 1494 114
299 29 298 17 1492 108
299 25 296 12 1487 100
298 26 295 15 1481 102
5954 424
Match 5
S1/2 S3/4 Total
Score X Score X Score X
300 28 296 18 1493 114
299 24 296 11 1488 101
299 23 297 14 1488 95
299 21 296 12 1485 94
5954 404
Match 5
S1/2 S3/4 Total
Score X Score X Score X
299 24 291 13 1480 91
299 18 294 12 1479 74
297 20 288 7 1469 75
297 20 289 15 1465 75
5893 315
Match 5
S1/2 S3/4 Total
Score X Score X Score X
299 20 289 11 1472 83
299 23 281 9 1462 78
298 18 290 11 1468 69
287 19 284 6 1456 76
5858 306
Match 5
S1/2 S3/4 Total
Score X Score X Score X
300 21 293 11 1453 74
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1629 Rolf Filbig
1267 Markus Crome
1436 Bruno Blif3e

6 SSAIB

1245 Patrick Herlihy
1456 Tom Conachy
1636 Gerry McCarthy
1449 Declan Cahill

Reserves

Phx 582 Tony Pilmer
SSAl 1771 Dave Hayes
Phx 354 Dave Holt
BDMP1270 Klaus Miiller
BDMP1268 Michael Riethorst

236 13 175

240 16 177

237 16 180

8 226

8 211

7 223

Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4
Score X Score X Score X Score X

236
239
237
236

14
14
14

6

177 10 228
176 7 219
176 8 226
160 3 203

Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4
Score X Score X Score X Score X

240
240
230
229
198

20
18
22

6
10

180
179
174
172
176

13
10
11
4
5

235
231
228
225
214

6 231 9 294 16 285 5 1447
3 234 10 299 17 285 12 1446
7 234 8 298 16 272 7 1444
5790
Match 5
S1/2 S3/4 Total

Score X Score X Score

4 234 9 297 18 285 6 1456
4 233 8 300 24 278 5 1445
3 203 5 297 18 285 6 1424
4 230 5 258 11 280 8 1367
5692

Match 5
S1/2 S3/4 Total

Score X Score X Score

9 238 18 300 27 295 11 1488
8 233 5 295 18 290 6 1468
3 239 17 299 21 289 10 1459
3 230 6 290 10 282 6 1428
4 220 8 297 18 281 3 1386

57
66
61
258

X
56
62
54
37

209

X
98
65
84
35
48
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